
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

   O.N.-R(J)/ 3584 /2021 
          Date : 17.08.2021

NOTICE

For  matters  presented  during  Lock-down  via  E-mail  as  LD-VC

matters, Advocates and party appearing-in-person having submitted undertaking to

furnish hard copies of respective pleadings;  the compliance as per undertaking

needs to be done. 

It  is  hereby  notified  that  matters  mentioned  in  Annexure-'A' to

Annexure-'F' enclosed  along  with  await  compliance  of  submission  of  Hard

Copies of the pleadings.

The  Advocates  /  Party  appearing-in-person  named  in  the  matters

mentioned in  Annexures 'A' to 'F' are called upon to furnish the hard copies of

the  petitions /reply/submission etc.  at  the  drop box kept  at  Central  Hall.   The

compliance be done on or before 04/09/2021, failing which, office reports in such

matters shall be placed before Hon’ble Court soliciting appropriate directions.  In

cases  where  there  is  unavoidable  difficulty,  the  same be  communicated  to  the

office.

The drop box receipt annexed to this notice be filled in for relevant

columns. It is made clear that only after office checks the submissions of Hard

copies made at drop box and finds it to be proper that the acknowledgment so

given with Drop Box receipt will be considered as compliance of undertaking.

E-pass be taken as per current practice.

By Order,

    sd/-

NAGPUR         (A.G. Joshi)
DATE: 17.08.2021             Registrar (Judicial)      



    Drop­Box Receipt

(For submission of hard copy of filing by email during Lock­down)

1) Name of Advocate or
       party  in person filing
       Submitting hard copy 
       of the matter with­

       a) E­mail address :

       b) Mobile number :

      c) LD­VC number :

2)   Name of Parties in brief in
       the matter

3)   Whether Civil or Criminal

4)  Whether it is Writ Petition,
      Appeal, Application, Misc.
      Civil Application, etc.

5)   Whether affidavit is to be
       sworn­in before the 
       Section Officer

Yes/No

Place : Nagpur                  x

Date : Signature of the Advocate/Clerk/
Party appearing­in­Person.

Time :



LDVC HARD COPY NOT RECIEVED (DECIDED)

Page 1

ANNEXURE ‘A’

SR REGISTERD NO. STATUS CASE Patitioner's Name Advocate Name

1 160/2020 BA 682/2020 D/OF BA A. A. DHAWAS

2 60/2020 ABA 453/2020 D/OF ABA A. A. Gupta

3 304/2020 BA 933/2020 D/OF BA A. A. Gupta

4 560/2020 D/OF BA A. A. Gupta

5 57/2020 BA 748/2020 D/OF BA A. A. Gupta

6 948/2020 ABA 477/2020 D/OF ABA A. A. MARDIKAR

7 1317/2020 ABA 502/2020 D/OF ABA Harish N. Jangale Vs. State A. A. NAIK

8 151/2020 BA 768/2020 D/OF BA A. A. NAIK

9 275/2020 APEAL 333/2020 D/OF A. B. MIRZA

10 177/2020 BA 784/2020 D/OF BA A. B. MIRZA

11 705/2020 APEAL 349/2020 D/OF Rajani Dilip Shami Vs State A. C. Dharmadhikari

12 1283/2020 ABA 365/2020 D/OF ABA Joharlal S. Manghate A. C. JALTARE

13 308/2020 BA 606/2020 D/OF BA A. C. JALTARE

14 485/2020 BA 871/2020 D/OF BA Vishal Vishnu Patel Vs State A. C. JALTARE

15 981/2020 BA 618/2020 D/OF BA A. C. JALTARE

16 1341/2020 BA 903/2020 D/OF BA Ashok M. Kulmethe Vs. State A. D. DANGORE

17 1214/2020 ABA 361/2020 D/OF ABA A. G. HUNGE

18 1018/2020 BA 831/2020 D/OF BA A. G. HUNGE

19 615/2020 
D/OF

ABA A. I. NAYAK

20 944/2020 ABA 468/2020 D/OF ABA A. I. NAYAK

21 2/2020 ABA 512/2020 D/OF ABA A. I. NAYAK

22 1009/2020 D/OF APPLN A. I. RAGIT

23 1059/2020 BA 613/2020 D/OF BA A. I. RAGIT

24 1250/2020 BA 593/2020 D/OF BA Sudesh Dinesh Raut Vs. State A. I. RAGIT

25 58/2020 WP 463/2020 D/OF WP A. J. DHOBLE

LIST OF DECIDED CASES FILED DURING LOCK-DOWN PERIOD (LDVC)
(BY MAIL IN WHICH HARD COPY NOT FILED AS YET)

LDVC CASE 
NO.

Pavan S/o. Pandurang Kuhite 
Vs. State

Shaikh Ishak S/o. Shaikh 
Ismail Vs. State 

Pritam S/o Milind Kapse 
(Jail) Vs State

BA 842/2020 with
APPP 888/2020

Ramprasas S/o S. Ingale Vs 
State

Ajaj Khan @ Ajju S/o. Ayyub 
Khan Vs. State

Rahul Gendlal Choudhari Vs. 
State

Shaikh Sajjad Shaikh Aziz Vs. 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Salim Khan S/o Akbar Khan 
Vs State & another

Mirza Sameer Beg @ Samir 
Mirza S/o. Mirza Majhar Beg 

Vs. State
APEAL
(14-A)

Bhavji S/o Mircha Gota Vs 
State

Mohd. Barqat R. Tigal Vs. 
State

Sachin Krushnaji Mane Vs. 
State

Jitesh Waman Kumbhare Vs 
State

ABA  615/2020 Bhanu S/o Premlal Kanojiya 
Vs State

Gaurav Laxman Bandiwar Vs. 
State

Ravindra s/o Manikrao 
Gawande v/s State

APPLN 
32/2020

Sanjay Kumar Singh Vs. State 
& Anr. 

Nanakram S/o. Ratiram 
Chawre Vs State

Yogesh S/o Dada Gangurde 
Vs. Divisional Commissioner 

Amravati & another
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26 628/2020 ABA 539/2020 D/OF ABA A. J. THAKKAR

27 75/2020 BA 578/2020 D/OF BA A. K. BHANGADE

28 512/2020 ABA 456/2020 D/OF ABA Roshan Dewand Waghmare A. K. MADANE

29 187/2020 WP 427/2020 D/OF WP A. K. SORDE

30 73/2020 BA 736/2020 D/OF BA A. M. JALTARE

31 860/2020 BA 908/2020 D/OF BA A. M. JALTARE

32 1138/2020 ABA 555/2020 D/OF ABA A. M. MANE-PATIL

33 1197/2020 ABA 416/2020 D/OF ABA A. M. MANE-PATIL

34 1338/2020 ABA 510/2020 D/OF ABA Rajesh M. Rathod Vs. State A. M. MANE-PATIL

35 1089/2020 ABA 470/2020 D/OF ABA A. M. MANE-PATIL

36 947/2020 ABA 461/2020 D/OF ABA Sk. Salim Sk. Sultan Vs. State A. M. TIRUKH

37 711/2020 APEAL 321/2020 D/OF A. M. TIRUKH

38 1233/2020 D/OF A. M. TIRUKH

39 1083/2020 BA 639/2020 D/OF BA A. M. TIRUKH

40 BA 793/2020 D/OF BA A. M. TIRUKH

41 229/2020 BA 747/2020 D/OF BA A. M. TIRUKH

42 698/2020 BA 819/2020 D/OF BA A. M. TIRUKH

43 336/2020 D/OF BA A. M. TIRUKH

44 98/2020 BA 770/2020 D/OF BA A. P. RAGHUTE

45 1065/2020 BA 874/2020 D/OF BA A. P. THAKARE

46 1301/2020 BA 860/2020 D/OF BA A. P. THAKARE

47 26/2020 ABA 457/2020 D/OF ABA A. R. DESHPANDE

48 264/2020 BA 760/2020 D/OF BA A. R. DESHPANDE

49 59/2020 ABA 452/2020 D/OF ABA A. R. INGOLE

50 120/2020 BA 830/2020 D/OF BA A. R. INGOLE

51 1001/2020 WP 444/2020 D/OF WP A. R. INGOLE

52 782/2020 ABA 530/2020 D/OF ABA Manohar L. Paunkar Vs State A. R. WAGH

53 383/2020 BA 816/2020 D/OF BA A. S. AMBATKAR

Pramila Ramesh Salwe Vs 
State

Mufti Ziya Khan S/o. Kadir 
Khan Vs. State 

Sandeep S/o Moham Gedam 
Vs State

Akshay S/o. Raju Deshmukh 
Vs. State

Amit @ Baba Rambali 
Gautam Vs. State

Sunita pandurang Jadhav Vs. 
State

Pandurang N. Jadhao Vs. 
State

Santosh Kisan Barge Vs. 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Santosh Deorao Tayade Vs 
State

APEAL 320/2020 
With 
APPA 358/361-2020

APEAL
(14-A)2

Sandip Ramesh Gawande Vs. 
State

Rahul Hanuman Shivarkar Vs 
State

LDVC 
469/2020

Chandu @ Chandrabhan 
Govindrao Kukad Vs State

Sunil S/o Gopalrao 
Abhayankar Vs State

Akshay R. Deshmukh Vs 
State

BA 776/2020 with
APPP 844/2020

Santosh S/o Gopichand 
kokane Vs State

Rohit Manohar Bholani Vs. 
State

Suraj S/o. Ravindra 
Makeshwar

 (In Jail) Vs State
Akash Prakash Utane Vs. 

State

Sandhya Dhanyakumar @ 
Dhanraj Choudhari V/S State

Mohan S/o Govindrao Telang 
Vs State

Chandradeep S/o. Devidas 
Tantarapale Vs. State

Akshay S/o. Prakash Mate Vs. 
State

Sthanik K. Kalyan Vs. State 
and Others

Roshan Sudhakar Borule Vs 
State



LDVC HARD COPY NOT RECIEVED (DECIDED)

Page 3

54 1252/2020 BA 683/2020 D/OF BA A. S. AMBATKAR

55 387/2020 ABA 537/2020 D/OF ABA Manda Onkar Konge Vs State A. S. BAND

56 617/2020 ABA 617/2020 D/OF ABA A. S. BAND

57 1123/2020 APL 474/2020 D/OF APL A. S. BAND

58 869/2020 D/OF APPLN A. S. BAND

59 239/2020 BA 741/2020 D/OF BA A. S. BARHATE

60 551/2020 BA 945/2020 D/OF BA Datta Shemfad Raut Vs State A. S. DHORE

61 20/2020 ABA 451/2020 D/OF ABA A. S. LONDHE

62 19/2020 ABA 544/2020 D/OF ABA A. S. LONDHE

63 672/2020 APEAL 335/2020 D/OF Akshay R. Mendhe Vs State A. S. LONDHE

64 804/2020 D/OF Vishal S. Tayde Vs. State A. S. LONDHE

65 717/2020 D/OF APL A. S. LONDHE

66 213/2020 APL 633/2020 D/OF APL A. S. LONDHE

67 812/2020 Apl 591/2020 D/OF APL Arun M. Waghmare Vs. State A. S. LONDHE

68 1058/2020 BA 687/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

69 1063/2020 BA 877/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

70 250/2020 BA 643/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

71 362/2020 BA 814/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

72 1017/2020 BA 843/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

73 554/2020 BA 667/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

74 285/2020 BA 723/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

75 286/2020 BA 725/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

76 421/2020 BA 783/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

77 463/2020 BA 787/2020 D/OF BA Rupesh Dilip Kapse Vs State A. S. LONDHE

78 550/2020 BA 825/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

79 363/2020 BA 834/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

80 293/2020 BA 889/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

81 870/2020 BA 642/2020 D/OF BA Amol S/o Ramdas Tayde A. S. LONDHE

Sheikh Sarfaraz Shaikh Aziz 
Vs. State

Rajkumar S/o Prabhakar 
Wankhede Vs State

Kishor S. Nimbarte & Anr. Vs. 
State & Otrs.

APPLN 
35/2020

Lalita Pankaj Yadav Vs. Raju 
Mahesh Sandekar & State

Prashant Sudhakar Hiwale Vs 
State

Ravindra S/O Dasharath 
Telgote And Another V/S 

State
Raj S/O Ramesh Wankhade 

V/S State
APEAL
(14-A)

APEAL 322/202 with
APPA 353/2020

APEAL
(14-A)

APL 654/2020 with
APPP 1010/2020

Tasswar Kha S/o Gulam Gaus 
Kha Vs State

SanghChakra Bhaurao 
Uparwat Vs State

Anekchand S/o. Bansidhar 
Sharma (Jail) Vs State

Navnath S/o. Bandu Karande 
(Jail) Vs State

Vishal S/o Sahdev Gawai Vs 
State

Pramila @ Manda W/o 
Dewanand Gawai (Jail) Vs 

State
Mayur Kuldip Giri (Jail) Vs 

State
Ranjit Tukaram Wagh Vs 

State
Ashish Gunwant Meshram 

(Jail)          Vs State
Mangesh S/o Sahebrao 

Wankhede Vs State
Arun Mahadeo Waghmare Vs 

State

Vicky Ramesh Bhatkar Vs 
State

Vijay S/o Arun Sawad Vs 
State

Samir Shah S/o Salim Shah 
Vs State
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82 173/2020 BA 782/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

83 1153/2020 BA 540/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

84 1272/2020 BA 616/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

85 866/2020 BA 680/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

86 1246/2020 BA 715/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

87 1206/2020 BA 866/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

88 97/2020 BA 870/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

89 1154/2020 BA 882/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

90 159/2020 BA 708/2020 D/OF BA A. S. LONDHE

91 352/2020 WP 431/2020 D/OF WP Rupesh Dilip Kapse Vs State A. S. LONDHE

92 713/2020 APEAL 305/2020 D/OF A. S. MANOHAR

93 235/2020 BA 689/2020 D/OF BA A. S. MANOHAR

94 278/2020 BA 676/2020 D/OF BA A. S. MANOHAR

95 1361/2020 ABA 357/2020 D/OF ABA A. S. SIDDIQUI

96 1207/2020 BA 678/2020 D/OF BA A. S. SIDDIQUI

97 1132/2020 WP 356/2020 D/OF WP A. Y. SHARMA

98 1281/2020 ABA 320/2020 D/OF ABA ABDUL SUBHAN

99 989/2020 ABA 558/2020 D/OF ABA ABHAY V. BHIDE

100 1323/2020 WP 367/2020 D/OF WP

101 53/2020 APEAL 323/2020 D/OF APEAL DYNANESHWAR -VS- STATE AMIT BHATE

102 185/2020 D/OF AMIT BHATE

103 388/2020 ABA 489/2020 D/OF ABA AMIT V. BAND

104 852/2020 ABA 490/2020 D/OF ABA Shivaji T. Sable Vs. State AMIT V. BAND

105 96/2020 ABA 548/2020 D/OF ABA AMIT V. BAND

106 1155/2020 BA 688/2020 D/OF BA Anil Ramlal Rathod Vs. State AMIT V. BAND

107  294/2020 ABA 479/2020 D/OF ABA AMOL B. PATIL

108 1194/2020 ABA 356/2020 D/OF ABA AMOL D. JOSHI

109 1223/2020 ABA 358/2020 D/OF ABA ANANTA RAMTEKE

110 238/2020 ABA 679/2020 D/OF ABA ASHISH FULE

111 01/2020 ABA 538/2020 D/OF ABA

Akash S/o. Babu Datta (Jail) 
Vs. State

Shubham Vinayak Nagalkar 
Vs. State

Anuradha H. Sakharkar Vs. 
State

Chima Stanly Aligbe (Jail) Vs. 
State

Pawan Bhimrao Ramteke 
(Jail) Vs. State

Suraj Rajkumar Jamnik (Jail) 
Vs. State

Jitmal S/o Bhairavsing Sen 
 ( In Jail ) Vs. State

Suraj V. Kotnake (Jail) Vs. 
State

Ritesh S/o. Ganesh Kamble 
Vs. State

APEAL
(14-A)

Lalitkumar S. Agrawal Vs 
State of Mah

Adarsh S/o Ashok Jaronde Vs 
State

Priyanka Kiran Rahod & 
others Vs State

Abdul Mubarak Abdul Gaffur 
Teli Vs. State of Maha.

Shailesh Jagannath Patel Vs. 
State

Amin Khan Amannulla Khan 
Vs. State & Otrs.

Arshad Khn Shabbar Khan 
Vs. State

Sanjay Namdeo Dhurde Vs. 
State

Sammeet Rakesh Thakkar 
Vs. State of Maha

Adv. R. S. Renu, 
Adv. S. S. Renu, 

APEAL 350/2020 
With APPA 367/20

APEAL
(14-A)

Nitesh Pundalik Mundale Vs 
State

Damodar Motiram Kokate Vs 
State

Manjit S/o. Bhimrao Chavan 
(Rathod) Vs. State 

Arunsingh S/o RamlalSingh 
Rajput Vs State

Mukinda Yogi Gawali @ 
Bhimrao Vs. State

Sudhakar Pandhari Patil Vs. 
State

Sambayya Chinanna Kadrla 
Vs State

Ravindra s/o Manikrao 
Gawande v/s State

ASHISH P 
CHAWARE
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112 14/2020 ABA 464/2020 D/OF ABA ASHISH R. RATHI

113 1054/2020 BA 614/2020 D/OF BA Arjun S/o. Rama Dandekar AVDESH KESHRI

114 217/2020 D/OF B. A. BHENDARKAR

115 1345/2020 ABA 407/2020 D/OF ABA Girish P. Giridhar Vs. State B. M. DAFALE

116 1131/2020 WP 407/2020 D/OF WP BARUN KUMAR

117 287/2020 BA 562/2020 D/OF BA C. A. BARBEKAR

118 456/2020 ABA 516/2020 D/OF ABA C. B. BARVE

119 462/2020 BA 781/2020 D/OF BA C. B. BARVE

120 740/2020 BA 661/2020 D/OF BA C. B. BARVE

121 1316/2020 BA 598/2020 D/OF BA C. B. BARVE

122 543/2020 WP 429/2020 D/OF WP C. B. BARVE

123 374/2020 ABA 542/2020 D/OF ABA C. N. WANKHEDE

124 796/2020 BA 827/2020 D/OF BA Ravi Dadarao Ingle Vs State C. N. WANKHEDE

125 790/2020 BA 887/2020 D/OF BA C. N. WANKHEDE

126 1342/2020 BA 626/2020 D/OF BA Sanjay H. Bagade Vs. State C. N. WANKHEDE

127 72/2020 BA 740/2020 D/OF BA D. A. SONWANE

128 691/2020 ABA 564/2020 D/OF ABA D. G. DHOBLE

129 295/2020 ABA 532/2020 D/OF ABA D. G. DHOBLE

130 995/2020 APEAL 384/2020 D/OF APEAL D. G. DHOBLE

131 838/2020 APEAL 386/2020 D/OF D. G. DHOBLE

132 1106/2020 APL 597/2020 D/OF APL D. G. DHOBLE

133 590/2020 BA 756/2020 D/OF BA D. G. DHOBLE

134 BA 838/2020 D/OF BA Raju Dajiba Chavan Vs State D. G. DHOBLE

135 1290/2020 BA 652/2020 D/OF BA D. G. DHOBLE

136 864/2020 BA 798/2020 D/OF BA D. G. DHOBLE

137 737/2020 ABA 506/2020 D/OF ABA D. I. CHARLEWAR

138 679/2020 APL 520/2020 D/OF APL Suresh L. Kotgale Vs State D. I. CHARLEWAR

139 449/2020 APL 521/2020 D/OF APL D. I. CHARLEWAR

140 230/2020 BA 677/2020 D/OF BA D. I. CHARLEWAR

141 467/2020 BA 894/2020 D/OF BA D. J. SHEJUL

142 741/2020 BA 801/2020 D/OF BA D. P. BHONGADE

Laxminarayan Madanlal 
Verma V/S Stae

APEAL 396/2020
With APPA 410/20

APEAL
(14-A)

Milind S/o Hiralal Matale & 
another Vs State & another

Gokarakonda Ramadevudu & 
Anr. Vs. D. I. G., Nagpur

Kishan Shaymrao Kharvade 
Vs State 

Aniket @ Prakash Sambhaji 
Kamble Vs State

Nihal Abhay Shambharkar Vs 
State

Vijay Rambhau Babhare Vs 
State

Nihal A.  Shambharkar Vs. 
State

Rahul Anil Khobragade Vs 
State

Sau. Sandhya Pravin Surwade 
Vs State

Avinash Ganesh kamble
 Vs State

Sayyed Shahadat / Ayyad 
Muzafar Vs. State

Krushna Dadarao Deshmukh 
Vs State

Raheman S/o Nura 
Nandawale Vs State 

Vitthal Parashram Hambre & 
Other Vs. State

APEAL
(14-A)

DR.Balu Ramesh Kalapad Vs. 
State

Bhola Vijayprasad Gupta & 
Anr. Vs. State

Mangesh Tukaram 
Dharpawar Vs State

422/2020 

Raju Kirim Pawar (In Jail) Vs. 
State

Sajjan Madhukar Chavhan 
(Jail) Vs. State

Prashant Ashokrao Fokmar 
Vs State & one

Nilesh Suresh Khanderao Vs 
State

Akash Narsingh Darshanwal 
Vs State

Gautam Namdeo Shejul 
Vs State

Samadhan Mahadeo 
Wankhede Vs State
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143 675/2020 WP 425/2020 D/OF WP D. P. JAISWAL

144 497/2020 APEAL 330/2020 D/OF D. R. BHOYAR

145 1057/2020 BA 879/2020 D/OF BA D. R. BHOYAR

146 1160/2020 BA 835/2020 D/OF BA D. R. BHOYAR

147 1193/2020 ABA 434/2020 D/OF ABA D. V. MAHAJAN

148 1013/2020 BA 848/2020 D/OF BA D. V. MAHAJAN

149 419/2020 BA 807/2020 D/OF BA D. V. MAHAJAN

150 153/2020 BA 707/2020 D/OF BA D. V. MAHAJAN

151 833/2020 APL 494/2020 D/OF APL Ashish N. Warke Vs. State

152 464/2020 BA 612/2020 D/OF BA Salim Khan I Khan Vs State

153 231/2020 ABA 680/2020 D/OF ABA FIRDOS MIRZA

154 736/2020 ABA 499/2020 D/OF ABA FIRDOS MIRZA

155 823/2020 ABA 494/2020 D/OF ABA FIRDOS MIRZA

156 990/2020 ABA 552/2020 D/OF ABA FIRDOS MIRZA

157 28/2020 ABA 404/2020 D/OF ABA G. I. DIPWANI

158 29/2020 ABA 526/2020 D/OF ABA G. I. DIPWANI

159 606/2020 ABA 455/2020 D/OF ABA

160 965/2020 BA 638/2020 D/OF BA

161 650/2020 BA 791/2020 D/OF BA H. M. MOHTA

162 409/2020 ABA 234/2020 D/OF ABA H. P. LINGAYAT

163 172/2020 BA 815/2020 D/OF BA HITESH BIHERANI

164 1002/2020 APL 588/2020 D/OF APL I. S. CHARLEWAR

165 976/2020 APL 587/2020 D/OF APL Pranay N. Pable Vs. State I. S. CHARLEWAR

166 1287/2020 BA 937/2020 D/OF BA J. K. MATALE

167 158/2020 BA 728/2020 D/OF BA JASPRIT SINGH

168 27/2020 ABA 346/2020 D/OF ABA K. H. ANANDANI

169 46/2020 BA 731/2020 D/OF BA K. H. ANANDANI

170 648/2020 BA 804/2020 D/OF BA Santosh C. Ambhore Vs State K. H. ANANDANI

171 1240/2020 BA 583/2020 D/OF BA K. H. ANANDANI

Pallavi Mangesh Lahase Vs 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Latif Hasan Mohd Sheikh Vs 
State

Ashish S/o. Naresh Muley Vs 
State

Dilip Tukaramji Supare Vs. 
State

Anil Annaji Dhepe & Anr Vs. 
State

Mukesh Narayan Shende Vs 
State

Siddharth Dhyaneswar Patil 
Vs State

Dhanpal S/o. Mansaram 
Humane Vs. State

DEEPAK 
KHUSHLANI
DEEPAK 
KHUSHLANI

Jaywant @ Balu Sitaramji 
Kubade

Gajanan Subhash Pund Vs 
State

Prakash M. Sawalkar Vs. 
State

Mufti Mohammad Ashfaque 
Abdul Qadar Vs. State

Sagar S/O Sheshrao Sirsat 
V/S State

Vasantkumar Sanmukhadas 
Chandwani V/S State

Gajanan Ramrao Tadas Vs 
State

GAJENDRA S. 
SAOJI

Smt. Rani W/o Jitendra 
Pandey Vs. Stae

GAJENDRA S. 
SAOJI

Jaya Vikram Sarkate & 
another Vs State

Vishal Ashok Thaware Vs 
State

Chetan S/o Ishawardas 
Hiwarkar & 1 Vs. State

Pranay N. Pable Vs. State & 
others

Raju @Atmaram Pannalal Rai 
Vs. State

Manishsigh S/o. 
Dhruvkumarsingh Vs. State

Baliram S/O Kisan Gawai V/S 
State

Dnyaneshwar Manikrao 
Pohare -VS- State

Chandramani Ratan Ambhore 
Vs. State



LDVC HARD COPY NOT RECIEVED (DECIDED)

Page 7

172 617/2020 WP 474/2020 D/OF WP K. H. ANANDANI

173 599/2020 WP 477/2020 D/OF WP Sau. Vandana Vs State K. H. ANANDANI

174 992/2020 WP 389/2020 D/OF WP K. H. ANANDANI

175 220/2020 APL 583/2020 D/OF APL K. R. TRIVEDI

176 486/2020 BA 805/2020 D/OF BA K. R. TRIVEDI

177 174/2020 BA 944/2020 D/OF BA K. R. TRIVEDI

178 1347/2020 BA 574/2020 D/OF BA K. S. MOTWANI

179 391/2020 ABA 503/2020 D/OF ABA K. S. NARWADE

180  331/2020 ABA 508/2020 D/OF ABA K. V. DESHMUKH

181 955/2020 APL 632/2020 D/OF APL K. V. DESHMUKH

182 85/2020 APEAL 339/2020 D/OF M. I. DHATRAK

183 961/2020 BA 808/2020 D/OF BA M. L. VAIRAGADE

184 1077/2020 BA 623/2020 D/OF BA M. N. ALI

185 749/2020 BA 641/2020 D/OF BA M. N. ALI

186 237/2020 BA 733/2020 D/OF BA M. N. ALI

187 256/2020 BA 892/2020 D/OF BA M. N. ALI

188 32/2020 BA 818/2020 D/OF BA M. N. ALI

189 896/2020 WP 341/2020 D/OF WP M. N. ALI

190 375/2020 ABA 514/2020 D/OF ABA Mahesh RAI

191 228/2020 ABA 762/2020 D/OF ABA Mahesh RAI

192 1196/2020 ABA 319/2020 D/OF ABA Azhar Ali Gulam Ali Vs. State Mahesh RAI

193 821/2020 ABA 518/2020 D/OF ABA Mahesh RAI

194 1047/2020 APEAL 319/2020 D/OF APEAL Mahesh RAI

195 306/2020 BA 846/2020 D/OF BA Mahesh RAI

196 801/2020 BA 940/2020 D/OF BA Mahesh RAI

197 106/2020 BA 786/2020 D/OF BA Mahesh RAI

198 1087/2020 ABA 439/2020 D/OF ABA MANGESH V. BUTE

199 360/2020 ABA 500/2020 D/OF ABA Manoj Kariya

Vandana R. Suryavanshi Vs 
State

Manohar Shamrao Sontakke 
Vs. State

Satish S/o Pandurang 
Dandarey & another Vs State 

& another
Nayan @ Sharad Sanjay 

Mandle Vs State
Abdul Wahid S/o. Abdul 

Wajid Qureshi @ Khoka Vs. 
State

Asha V. Chopkar & Ors Vs. 
State

Sulochana W/o Anil Jadhav 
Vs State

Santosh S/o Ratan Walukar 
Vs State

Sadashiv S/o. Shriram Navale 
Vs State

APEAL
(14-A)

Pawan S/o. Raju Petewar Vs. 
State & another

Sandip N. Pawale & Anr Vs. 
State

Nandlal Loturam Wasnik Vs 
State

Raju @ Rajendra Naktu 
Latewar Vs State

Mohd. Salim S/o Abdul Majid 
Hasmani Vs State

Kunal @ Pankaj S/o Sachin 
Raut V/s State

Vinod Deosharan Kushwaha 
V/S State

Abid Ali Gulam Ali Vs. State 
of Maha. & Others

Prasanna Mahadeo Balvir Vs 
State

Manoj Ashokrao Kale Vs 
State

Nandkumar Bhaskar 
Dhawale Vs. State

Devrao Baliram Panghate Vs 
State

Tushar S/o Prabhakarrao 
Badalamwar Vs State

Bharat Vasudeo Patil Vs 
State

Sunil Ramchandra Fuleriya & 
another Vs. State

Kaneez Fatema Noor Mohd 
Shah & Anr Vs. State

Umesh S/o Dulichand Poddar 
Vs State
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200 1228/2020 APL 666/2020 D/OF APL MOHAND S. GAWAI

201 1234/2020 D/OF APPLN MOHAND S. GAWAI

202 1291/2020 BA 657/2020 D/OF BA Digambar V. Durge Vs. State MOHAND S. GAWAI

203 247/2020 ABA 546/2020 D/OF ABA N. B. Bargat

204 355/2020 ABA 519/2020 D/OF ABA N. B. KALWAGHE

205 568/2020 ABA 469/2020 D/OF ABA N. B. KALWAGHE

206 1100/2020 BA 560/2020 D/OF BA N. R. BHISKAR

207 90/2020 ABA 549/2020 D/OF ABA N. R. GANDHI

208 240/2020 ABA 678/2020 D/OF ABA N. R. TEKADE

209 15/2020 ABA 529/2020 D/OF ABA N. R. TEKADE

210 822/2020 ABA 562/2020 D/OF ABA N. R. TEKADE

211 1339/2020 ABA 566/2020 D/OF ABA N. R. TEKADE

212 93/2020 ABA 650/2020 D/OF ABA N. R. TEKADE

213 526/2020 APEAL 337/2020 D/OF N. R. TEKADE

214 890/2020 D/OF N. R. TEKADE

215 328/2020 APL 571/2020 D/OF APL N. R. TEKADE

216 1185/2020 APL 483/2020 D/OF APL N. R. TEKADE

217 310/2020 BA 700/2020 D/OF BA N. R. TEKADE

218 325/2020 BA 718/2020 D/OF BA N. R. TEKADE

219 963/2020 BA  575/2020 D/OF BA Rahul R. Pawar Vs. State N. R. TEKADE

220 1289/2020 BA 535/2020 D/OF BA N. R. TEKADE

221 1157/2020 BA 603/2020 D/OF BA N. R. TEKADE

222 128/2020 BA 758/2020 D/OF BA N. R. TEKADE

223 964/2020 BA 844/2020 D/OF BA Sushant B. Biswas Vs. State N. R. TEKADE

224 1334/2020 BA 863/2020 D/OF BA N. R. TEKADE

225 1244/2020 BA 873/2020 D/OF BA N. R. TEKADE

226 431/2020 APEAL 331/2020 D/OF N. R. WASNIK

227 176/2020 BA 779/2020 D/OF BA N. R. WASNIK

Mayur B. Tembhurne Vs. 
State & Anr. 

APPLN 
25/2020

Sau. Dipali Gokul Dange Vs. 
State & Anr. 

Satyanarayan Limbaji 
Wathore Vs State

Sunil S/o Balu Bahadursing 
Rajput Vs State

Shantaram Natha Waghmare 
Vs State

Pandhari S/o. Bhagwan 
Pohankar Vs State

Rahul Vinodrao Parate Vs. 
State

Arun S/o Omprakash Sharma 
Vs State

Shaikh Ismail S/O Shaikh 
Ibrahim &ANOTHER V/S 

State
Sheshnath J. Thakur Vs. 

State
Ilyas Lalu Gourve & Anr

 Vs. State
Vishal S/o. Bhimrao 

Wankhede & 1 other Vs. 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Shubham Bhagwan Nilkhan 
Vs State

APEAL 352/2020 
With APPA 371/20

APEAL
(14-A)

Mohammad Harun S/o. 
Shaikh Akbar Vs. State of 

Maha. & Another
Kamlesh S/o Mahadev Atram 

Vs State
Abdul Khalid S/o Abdul Bari 

Vs. State 
Pawan S/o Omprakash 

Sharama Vs State
Gajanan S/o Shivaji Gawai Vs 

State

Sohail Yasin Chaudhari & Ors 
Vs. State

Akash Dindayal Samaliya Vs. 
State

Milan S/o. Ramdas Borade 
Vs. State

Suresh S. Chandak & Ors Vs. 
State

Shamim Bano Iliyas Gaurve 
Vs. State

APEAL
(14-A)

Radheshyam Manoj Jadhav 
Vs State

Radheshyam Manoj Jadhav 
Vs. State
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228 621/2020 APL 569/2020 D/OF APL N. S. WARULKAR

229 31/2020 ABA 511/2020 D/OF ABA N.M Gaidhane

230 697/2020 BA 809/2020 D/OF BA NIRAJ NAKASHE

231 1343/2020 BA 865/2020 D/OF BA Kashinath D. Tadam Vs. State NIRAJ NAKASHE

232 340/2020 BA 888/2020 D/OF BA

233 56/2020 WP 432/2020 D/OF WP

234 494/2020 WP 408/2020 D/OF WP

235 137/2020 WP 456/2020 D/OF WP

236 848/2020 ABA 535/2020 D/OF ABA O. L. GUPTA

237 966/2020 BA 602/2020 D/OF BA P. B. AGRAWAL

238 178/2020 BA 785/2020 D/OF BA P. D. SHARMA

239 1335/2020 ABA 509/2020 D/OF ABA Arvind A. Ramteke Vs. State P. M. PANDE

240 1321/2020 ABA 504/2020 D/OF ABA Suresh G. Gawande Vs. State P. R. AGRAWAL

241 21/2020 ABA 651/2020 D/OF ABA P. R. AGRAWAL

242 1008/2020 ABA 459/2020 D/OF ABA P. R. AGRAWAL

243 529/2020 APEAL 324/2020 D/OF P. R. AGRAWAL

244 503/2020 APL 586/2020 D/OF APL P. R. AGRAWAL

245 800/2020 BA 669/2020 D/OF BA P. R. AGRAWAL

246 481/2020 BA 672/2020 D/OF BA P. R. AGRAWAL

247 92/2020 BA 739/2020 D/OF BA P. R. AGRAWAL

248 138/2020 WP 417/2020 D/OF WP P. R. AGRAWAL

249 1271/2020 ABA 376/2020 D/OF ABA P. R. PRAJAPATI

250 813/2020 APL 574/2020 D/OF APL P. R. PRAJAPATI

251 745/2020 BA 364/2020 D/OF BA P. V.  NAVLANI

252  312/2020 ABA 524/2020 D/OF ABA P. W. MIRZA

253  274/2020 APL 572/2020 D/OF APL P. W. MIRZA

Bhikaji Jagdeo Baghe Vs 
State

Sushma W/O Ganesh Kaikade 
V/S State

Vikram Ramprasad 
Nagargade Vs State

Vijay @ Raju S/o Shamlal 
Dubey Vs State

NITESH 
SAMUNDRE

NITESH SAMUNDRE -VS- 
STATE

NITESH 
SAMUNDRE

Vishal @ Sonu Shrivastav Vs 
State

NITESH 
SAMUNDRE

Mukesh  S/o. Ramshankar 
Shivhare (In Jail) Vs. State of 

Mah

NITESH 
SAMUNDRE

Ganesh V. Ranjankar Vs. 
State

Chandan O. Chaudhary Vs. 
State

Amol Arun Deshmukh Vs 
State

Suresh @ Surendra S/O 
Narayanrao Raut V/S State
Kishor Deoraoji Bhoyar Vs. 

State
APEAL
(14-A)

Vinod Rambhau Chambulwar 
Vs State

Seema Rambhau Meshram Vs 
State

Lokesh Nagorao Jadhav 
Vs State

Jitesh @ Jivan Nagorao 
Jadhav Vs State

Shubhangi W/o. Gopal 
Belsare Vs. State

Vijay S/o. Laxman Bawane 
Vs. S.D.O.  & SdM,Wardha & 2 

Ors.
SHANAWAZ KHAN S/o 

ISMAIL KHAN
Vs State

Anup M. Shahu & Ors. Vs. 
State

Ravishankar Chandrabhan 
Gupta Vs State

Mohammed Ghulam Samdani 
Vs State

Waseem Ahmed Khan S/o 
Mubin Ahmed Khan and 

others Vs State and another
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254 255/2020 D/OF BA P. W. MIRZA

255 1299/2020 ABA 545/2020 D/OF ABA

256 674/2020 WP 452/2020 D/OF WP POONAM V. BODKE

257 820/2020 ABA 467/2020 D/OF ABA

258 1195/2020 ABA 322/2020 D/OF ABA Sandeep T. Pandey Vs. State

259  311/2020 ABA 431/2020 D/OF ABA Prashant Shende

260 43/2020 ABA 523/2020 D/OF ABA PRAVIN NEMADE

261 51/2020 ABA 543/2020 D/OF ABA PRAVIN NEMADE

262 595/2020 WP 345/2020 D/OF WP Vimal Naththu Borkar R. D. DHANDE

263 474/2020 BA 692/2020 D/OF BA R. D. WAKODE

264 495/2020 WP 458/2020 D/OF WP R. G. Waghmare

265 1167/2020 BA 909/2020 D/OF BA R. K. TIWARI

266 569/2020 ABA 498/2020 D/OF ABA R. M. DAGA

267 207/2020 APL 584/2020 D/OF APL Niraj S/o Guraldas Wadhwani R. M. DAGA

268 323/2020 APL 581/2020 D/OF APL R. M. DAGA

269 1074/2020 ABA 354/2020 D/OF ABA R. M. Tahaliyani

270 1332/2020 ABA 507/2020 D/OF ABA R. M. Tahaliyani

271 1354/2020 ABA 517/2020 D/OF ABA R. M. Tahaliyani

272 1277/2020 APEAL 389/2020 D/OF R. M. Tahaliyani

273 681/2020 APL 681/2020 D/OF APL R. M. TAHALIYANI

274 483/2020 BA 615/2020 D/OF BA R. M. Tahaliyani

275 558/2020 BA 666/2020 D/OF BA R. M. Tahaliyani

276 200/2020 BA 674/2020 D/OF BA R. M. Tahaliyani

277 154/2020 BA 817/2020 D/OF BA R. M. Tahaliyani

278 BA 973/2020 BA 973/2020 D/OF BA R. M. Tahaliyani,

279 504/2020 APL 573/2020 D/OF APL R. M. Tahiliyani

280 123/2020 APEAL 336/2020 D/OF R. N. GHUGE

BA 847/2020 with
APPP 891/2020

Waghu Ramchandra Rathod 
V/s State 

Ashok Natthuji Wankhade & 
Anr. Vs. State

PIYUSH S. 
GIRDEKAR

Trupti Dipak Rongare Vs 
State

Gourav Laxman Bandiwar Vs. 
State

PRAKASH S. 
JAISWAL
PRAKASH S. 
TIWARI

Subhash Narayan Kawale Vs 
State

Mahadeo Murlidhar Awachar 
-VS- State

Mahadeo Murlidhar Awachar 
vs. State

Ajay Manchar Sardar Vs 
State

Akash Devanand Tempe Vs
Divisional Commissioner, 

Nagpur & another
Tayyub Sheikh Samsher 

Sheikh Vs. State
Thakurdas Rekhachand 

Mundhada Vs State

Virendra S/o Gopichand 
Khiyani Vs State

Chandrakiran S/o. Pandurang 
Pawar Vs State

Mahendra D. Karkade Vs. 
State

Babybai Wd/o. Subhash 
Pawar Vs. State of Maha.

APEAL
(14-A)

Aakash Kailash Mandlekar 
Vs. State & Anr. 

Ajay @ Ajju Rupeshsingh 
Parmar Thakur & another

Vs State
Ananta Dnyaneshwar 

hirulkar Vs State
Ashish @ Pahalwan S/o. 

Ramesh Mokalkar Vs State
Divya W/o Dipak Parkhe Vs 

State
Ramkesh S/o. Ramesh Baghel 

Vs. State
Sameer @ Sonu S/o Raja 

Ansari
Vs State

Sagar S/o Dhanraj Raut & 
another  Vs State

APEAL
(14-A)

Dnyaneshwar Kailash 
Mhaske Vs. State
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281 107/2020 APEAL 326/2020 D/OF R. R. RAJKARNE

282 676/2020 WP 473/2020 D/OF WP R. R. RATHOD

283 1092/2020 WP 420/2020 D/OF WP R. R. RATHOD

284 1051/2020 ABA 527/2020 D/OF ABA R. R. VYAS

285 150/2020 BA 883/2020 D/OF BA R. R. VYAS

286 605/2020 ABA 342/2020 D/OF ABA R. S. AKBANI

287 863/2020 BA 640/2020 D/OF BA R. S. AKBANI

288 489/2020 ABA 497/2020 D/OF ABA R.H. Chandurkar

289 BA 975/2020 BA 975/2020 D/OF BA R.H. Chandurkar

290 1325/2020 WP 377/2020 D/OF WP RADHA M. MISHRA

291 1326/2020 WP 379/2020 D/OF WP RADHA M. MISHRA

292 1210/2020 WP 362/2020 D/OF WP RADHA M. MISHRA

293 1211/2020 WP 361/2020 D/OF WP RADHA M. MISHRA

294 435/2020 WP 419/2020 D/OF WP RADHA M. MISHRA

295 436/2020 WP 449/2020 D/OF WP RADHA M. MISHRA

296 723/2020 WP 405/2020 D/OF WP RADHA M. MISHRA

297 357/2020 ABA 486/2020 D/OF ABA RAHIL MIRZA

298 1336/2020 ABA 367/2020 D/OF ABA RAHIL MIRZA

299 9/2020 ABA 472/2020 D/OF ABA RAHUL S. KUREKAR

300 619/2020 ABA 619/2020 D/OF ABA RAHUL S. KUREKAR

301 1126/2020 APL 464/2020 D/OF APL RAHUL S. KUREKAR

302 40/2020 BA 788/2020 D/OF BA RAJU KADU

303 244/2020 WP 471/2020 D/OF WP RAJU KADU

304 730/2020 WP 450/2020 D/OF WP RAJU KADU

305 WP 533/2020 WP 533/2020 D/OF WP RAJU KADU

APEAL
(14-A)

Suraj S/o Chetan Rathod Vs. 
State

Madhukar Balaji Shegaonkar 
Vs State

Madhukar B. Shegaonkar Vs. 
State & Otrs

Ramdas Ramchandra 
Samarth Vs State & another

Prashant @Pintu S/o. 
Sashikant Mistri Vs. State

Shukkal Dharmaji Makde Vs 
State

Golu @Ajay Rajendraprasad 
Vs. State

Sunil Charansingh Chaware 
Vs State

Ravi S/o Narayanrao 
Deshpande Vs State of Mah. 
Thr Crime Branch Economic 

Zone

Sunil S/o. Maruti Chimurkar 
Vs. State of Maha & Another

Sagar S/o. Ramesh Bhoyer 
Vs. State of Maha. & Another

Satish S/o R. Ninapure Vs 
State & another

Chandradev @ Chandu S/o P. 
Rai Vs State & another
Chandradev @ Chandu 
Pareshwar Rai Vs State

Satish Ramchandra Ninapure 
Vs State

Satish S/o Ramchandra 
Ninapure Vs State of Mah

Mohd. Akhtar Mohd. Khawja 
Vs State

Shaikh Farooque Sk. Chotu 
Vs. State

Sunil @ Jimmi Janakraj 
Gupta v/s State

Pralhad S/o Ramji Jadhao & 
another Vs State

Sunil @ Jimmi Janakraj 
Gupta Vs. State & Anr.

Renuka Pramod Kulat -VS- 
State

Sakhawat Husain Abdul 
Sattar Vs Dy. Dir. Gen. Police 

& others
Tushar M. Saujani Vs State of 

Mah & another
VIJENDRA MALARAM 

RANWA
VS STATE & ANOTHER
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306 109/2020 D/OF WP RAJU KADU

307 110/2020 WP 418/2020 D/OF WP RAJU KADU

308 111/2020 WP 415/2020 D/OF WP RAJU KADU

309 112/2020 WP 436/2020 D/OF WP RAJU KADU

310 609/2020 ABA 528/2020 D/OF ABA RITESH K PATIL

311 601/2020 APL 436/2020 D/OF APL S. A. MOHTA

312 1136/2020 APL 442/2020 D/OF APL Nilesh N. Sanghvai Vs. State S. A. MOHTA

313 620/2020 APL 568/2020 D/OF APL S. D. CHANDE

314 814/2020 APL 570/2020 D/OF APL S. D. CHANDE

315 515/2020 BA 625/2020 D/OF BA S. D. CHANDE

316 729/2020 WP 457/2020 D/OF WP S. D. CHANDE

317 1351/2020 WP 376/2020 D/OF WP S. D. CHANDE

318 1005/2020 ABA 557/2020 D/OF ABA S. D. SHUKLA

319 1324/2020 WP 373/2020 D/OF WP S. D. WANKHEDE

320 1225/2020 WP 435/2020 D/OF WP S. D. WANKHEDE

321 556/2020 BA 796/2020 D/OF BA Devidas Z. Sheje Vs State S. G. JAGTAP

322 437/2020 WP 467/2020 D/OF WP S. G. JAGTAP

323 1257/2020 ABA 603/2020 D/OF ABA S. G. JOSHI

324 354/2020 ABA 515/2020 D/OF ABA S. G. JOSHI

325 262/2020 D/OF BA S. G. JOSHI

326 658/2020 BA 876/2020 D/OF BA Kishor K. Dongare Vs State S. G. JOSHI

327 1202/2020 BA 534/2020 D/OF BA S. G. JOSHI

328 594/2020 BA 646/2020 D/OF BA S. G. JOSHI

329 781/2020 ABA 492/2020 D/OF ABA Sushil Arun Thakare Vs State S. G. KARMARKAR

330 607/2020 ABA 343/2020 D/OF ABA S. G. KARMARKAR

331 563/2020 ABA 458/2020 D/OF ABA S. G. KARMARKAR

WP 421/2020 with
APPW 79/80/81/

Rupesh Shravan Kakde Vs. 
State of Mah. Thr. SP. Central 

Jail, Amravati & another

Gaurav Narendra Singh Vs. 
Dy. Dir. Gen. Police, Prison & 

Reformation Mah. State, 
Pune-1 & others 

Dinesh Keshav Tambe Vs.         
        Dy. Dir. Gen. Police & 
others
Vijendra Malaram Ranwa Vs. 

State
Neeraj Omprakash Swami Vs 

State
Sachin Bhimrao Sirsat Vs 

State

Shaikh Kayyum Sheikh Ayub 
& another Vs State

Abdul Jawed S/o Abdul Salim 
& Ors Vs. State

Rahul Rajesh Dhendude Vs 
State

Sharad B. Patil Vs State of 
Mah. & another

Dinesh Ashokrao Athawale 
Vs. D. I. G. Prison (E.) Nagpur 

& Ors
Madhukar Vithobaji 
Motghare Vs. State

Shri. Radheshyam M. Kodape 
Vs. State of Maha. & Another

Amol M. Mandade Vs. State 
& Anr.

Suresh Harishchandra 
Bhandarkar Vs State & 

others
Mithun Pradeep Kate Vs. 

State
Prashant S/o Purushottam 

Naikwade Vs State
BA 795/2020 with
APPP 854/2020

Vishal S/o Wasudeo Chavan 
Vs State

Sarang Santosh Rathod Vs. 
State

Dnyaneshwar Sanjay kakad 
Vs State

Vikas Tulsiramji Kalambe Vs 
State

Omprakash @ Manu 
Devidayal Vs State
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332 490/2020 ABA 487/2020 D/OF ABA S. G. KARMARKAR

333 899/2020 APEAL 303/2020 D/OF S. G. KARMARKAR

334 555/2020 D/OF BA S. G. KARMARKAR

335 242/2020 BA 773/2020 D/OF BA S. G. KARMARKAR

336 591/2020 BA 891/2020 D/OF BA Nilesh Maroti Tikle Vs State S. G. KARMARKAR

337 927/2020 BA 664/2020 D/OF BA S. G. KARMARKAR

338 567/2020 ABA 531/2020 D/OF ABA S. JAGIRDAR

339 179/2020 BA 684/2020 D/OF BA S. JAGIRDAR

340 662/2020 ABA 405/2020 D/OF ABA S. K. UNDAL

341 904/2020 APEAL 301/2020 D/OF S. K. UNDAL

342 901/2020 APEAL 302/2020 D/OF S. K. UNDAL

343 972/2020 BA 972/2020 D/OF BA S. K. WANKHADE

344 APEAL 353/2020 D/OF S. M. KHAIRE

345 1279/2020 ABA 363/2020 D/OF ABA S. M. PATRIKAR

346 1088/2020 ABA 466/2020 D/OF ABA Bhimrao P. Rathod Vs. State S. P. BHANDARKAR

347 1144/2020 ABA 463/2020 D/OF ABA S. P. SONWANE

348 644/2020 BA 790/2020 D/OF BA Ravindra S. Ghode Vs State S. R. DUBE

349 1151/2020 APL 593/2020 D/OF APL S. S. MESHRAM

350 541/2020 WP 398/2020 D/OF WP S. S. MESHRAM

351 210/2020 ABA 403/2020 D/OF ABA Dipak Narayan Tikar S. V. SIRPURKAR

352 564/2020 ABA 525/2020 D/OF ABA S. V. SIRPURKAR

353 50/2020 ABA 536/2020 D/OF ABA S. V. SIRPURKAR

354 1112/2020 ABA 328/2020 D/OF ABA S. V. SIRPURKAR

355 324/2020 APEAL 328/2020 D/OF APEAL S. V. SIRPURKAR

356 776/2020 APEAL 294/2020 D/OF S. V. SIRPURKAR

357 623/2020 APEAL 348/2020 D/OF S. V. SIRPURKAR

358 1262/2020 APEAL 315/2020 D/OF S. V. SIRPURKAR

Kusumtai Vithalrao Akotkar 
Vs State

APEAL
(14-A)

Sushil Arun Thakare Vs. 
State

BA 644/2020 with
APPP 773/2020

Anilkumar S/o Maheshprasad 
Gupta Vs State

Bhimrao S/o Bhaurao Parteti 
Vs State

Manish Kishna Sonwane Vs. 
State

Abdul Javed Abdul Salim Vs 
State

Shaikh Azam @ Sonu Shaikh 
Sabhir Vs. State

Rameshwar bhanudas 
Sawake Vs State

APEAL
(14-A)

Balwant Kashinath 
Gangawane Vs. State

APEAL
(14-A)

Nagesh Maroti Bhone Vs. 
State

Rahemat Khan @ Pappu S/o 
Noor Khan Pathan Vs State

761/2020 APEAL
(14-A-2)

Dr. Preeti D/o Pundlik 
Shendre Vs State & 2 others 

Vinod Tukaram Nikhade Vs. 
State & Anr

Tapan Ramesh Jaiswal Vs. 
State

Manorama D/o. 
Chandraprakash Binak & 

Others Vs. State of Maha. & 
Another

Sandhya Satish Belekar Vs 
State

Kailash Badrilal Agrawal Vs 
State

Jayashri Rajesh Wanare Vs 
State

Anand Bhikari Yevale & Otr.  
Vs. State

Yogeshsingh Dilipsingh 
Rajput Vs State

APEAL
(14-A)

Ganesh Shailgram Modkar Vs 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Satish Tulsidas Kaware Vs 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Sk. Ijaj Sk Bismillah & Ors Vs. 
State & Anr
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359 87/2020 APEAL 340/2020 D/OF S. V. SIRPURKAR

360 1076/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

361 1080/2020 BA 542/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

362 1080/2020 BA 542/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

363 284/2020 BA 774/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

364 364/2020 BA 794/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

365 243/2020 BA 811/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

366 365/2020 BA 813/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

367 379/2020 BA 905/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

368 16/2020 BA 712/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

369 155/2020 BA 730/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

370 83/2020 BA 734/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

371 868/2020 BA 802/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

372 1307/2020 BA 653/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

373 70/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

374 881/2020 BA 634/2020 D/OF BA S. V. SIRPURKAR

375 450/2020 APL 585/2020 D/OF APL S. Z. QAZI

376 1373/2020 D/OF APEAL

377 616/2020 ABA 616/2020 D/OF ABA

378 327/2020 BA 721/2020 D/OF BA SAGAR KATKAR

379 1101/2020 BA 885/2020 D/OF BA Sanjay S. Tambulkar

380 892/2020 WP 439/2020 D/OF WP

381 542/2020 WP 413/2020 D/OF WP

382 393/2020 WP 454/2020 D/OF WP

383 829/2020 WP 472/2020 D/OF WP

384 478/2020 D/OF APEAL

385 979/2020 APL 638/2020 D/OF APL Varsha Suresh Singh Vs State SHIBA THAKUR

APEAL
(14-A)

Shaikh Yusuf  Shaikh Biban & 
others Vs. State

BA 559/2020 with
APPP 724/2020

Praveen S/o. Haridas 
Lokhande Vs State

Amarjeetsing S/o. 
Surjeetsingh Sethi Vs. State

Amarjeetsing S/o. 
Surjeetsingh Sethi Vs. State

Bhaskar S/o Umaji Wakode 
Vs State

Shyam Kisan Thakare Vs 
State

Gajanan Bhimrao Jadhav Vs 
State

Ganesh S/o Shaligram 
Modkar Vs State

Dilip Atmaram Porwal Vs 
State

Vijay Vinayakrao Khatale V/S 
State

Bhimrao S/o. Manikrao Dhole 
 Vs. State 

Namdeo Fulsing Chawhan Vs. 
State

Amarjeetsing S. Sethi Vs. 
State

Ankosh @Ankush R. Chavan 
Vs. State

BA 597/2020 with
APPP 797/2020

Sagar Ganesh Indore Vs. 
State

Ishwar S/o Bhaskar Wakode 
Vs State

Batyrov Shukhratbek Vs 
State

APEAL 291/2020 
With APPA 331/20

Dhananjay Gopalrao Dahore 
Vs State & another

SACHIN S. 
DESHPANDE

Narayan Tukaramji Kherde
Vs State

Sachin W. Sambre,

Vicky Dadarao Mohod. Vs 
State

Ramprasad S/o Mohanlal 
Harinkhede (In Jail) Vs State

Kiran S/o. Umraoji Kaithe Vs. 
State

SARNATH D. 
SAHOO

Nilesh Shantaram Aajgaokar 
Vs State

SARNATH D. 
SAHOO

Dnyaneshwar Domaji Thakur 
Vs State

SARNATH D. 
SAHOO

Amitkumar S. Jaiswal Vs. 
State

SARNATH D. 
SAHOO

APEAL 304/2020
With APPA
335/336/337/20

Amit Shayamsunder Naidu 
Vs State

SHEETAL 
DESHPANDE
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386 1333/2020 ABA 501/2020 D/OF ABA SHILPA GIRATKAR

387 1313/2020 WP 437/2020 D/OF WP

388 1003/2020 WP 390/2020 D/OF WP

389 760/2020 WP 392/2020 D/OF WP

390 WP 468/2020 D/OF WP

391 WP 434/2020 D/OF WP

392 619/2020 WP 567/2020 D/OF WP

393 487/2020 ABA 485/2020 D/OF ABA Bapu S/o P. Shidurka Vs State

394 203/2020 BA 742/2020 D/OF BA

395 703/2020 BA 799/2020 D/OF BA Gopal Shamrao Bele Vs State SUMIT B GANDHE

396 430/2020 APEAL 390/2020 D/OF Bhupesh Vs State

397 867/2020 BA 845/2020 D/OF BA Dilip Kashiram Jale Vs. State

398 330/2020 BA 932/2020 D/OF BA

399 188/2020 BA 941/2020 D/OF BA

400 484/2020 BA 780/2020 D/OF BA

401 694/2020 BA 660/2020 D/OF BA

402 APL 613/2020 D/OF APL TARUN PARMAR

403 660/2020 BA 797/2020 D/OF BA Sabbir Babu Shah Vs State TARUN PARMAR

404 30/2020 BA 828/2020 D/OF BA TARUN PARMAR

405 458/2020 ABA 556/2020 D/OF ABA TEJAS DESHPANDE

406 25/2020 ABA 521/2020 D/OF ABA TEJAS DESHPANDE

407 24/2020 ABA 522/2020 D/OF ABA TEJAS DESHPANDE

408 1375/2020 APEAL 292/2020 D/OF APEAL TEJAS DESHPANDE

409 1349/2020 APEAL 354/2020 D/OF TEJAS DESHPANDE

410 1121/2020 ABA 551/2020 D/OF ABA TUSHAR U TATHOD

411 296/2020 ABA 533/2020 D/OF ABA TUSHAR U TATHOD

412 1161/2020 BA  567/2020 D/OF BA TUSHAR U TATHOD

Vinay Ashokrao Chavan Vs. 
State

Mobin Khan Hafiz Khan Vs. 
State of Maha. & Another

SONALI 
KHOBRAGADE

Shrikant A. Bramhane Vs. 
State and others

SONALI 
KHOBRAGADE

Yashwant M. Karade Vs DIG 
Nagpur

SONALI 
KHOBRAGADE

LDVC 
438/2020

Rajput @ Naboot Patiram 
Parteki Vs Dy DIG. Of Prison 

Nagpur (E) & another

SONALI 
KHOBRAGADE

LDVC 
439/2020

Deepak Gendlal Prajapati Vs  
          Div. Commissioner 

Nagpur

SONALI 
KHOBRAGADE

Ramu R. Daware Vs. Dy. 
Inspector Gen.  Of Prison

SONALI 
KHOBRAGADE
SOURABH 
CHOUDHARI

Ankush S/o Dilip Ade Vs 
State

SOURABH 
CHOUDHARI

APEAL
(14-A)

SUNITA S. 
KULKARNI
SUNITA S. 
KULKARNI

Akash Pundlik Deshbhratar 
Vs State

SUNITA S. 
KULKARNI

Firoz S/o Allanur Pinara Vs 
State

SUNITA S. 
KULKARNI

Anil Motiram Dhulas Vs 
State

SUNITA S. 
KULKARNI

Anil @ Panchya D. Kalmethe 
Vs State

SYED OWAIS 
AHMED

Vaibhav Gautam 
Chendkapure & Otrs. Vs. 

State & Anr.

Akash Chandrabhan Ghodge 
V/S State

Abdul Faizan Abdul zahed Vs 
State

Abdul Furqan Abdul Zahed 
V/S State

Dr. Malik Khan Mehtab Khan 
V/S State

Lila Sanjay Jadhav & anr Vs 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Nagesh @ Shrikant S/o. 
Madhukar Telange Vs. State 

of Maha. & Another
Yasin Khan S/o Sattar Khan 

Vs. State
Rajana W/o Sukhdeo Rathod 

Vs State
Suraj J. Chandane & Anr Vs. 

State
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413 1253/2020 BA 713/2020 D/OF BA TUSHAR U TATHOD

414 99/2020 D/OF BA TUSHAR U TATHOD

415 337/2020 BA 743/2020 D/OF BA TUSHAR U TATHOD

416 1079/2020 BA 886/2020 D/OF BA TUSHAR U TATHOD

417 309/2020 ABA 473/2020 D/OF ABA U. J. DESHPANDE

418 425/2020 BA 751/2020 D/OF BA U. J. DESHPANDE

419 1016/2020 BA 930/2020 D/OF BA U. J. DESHPANDE

420 427/2020 BA 911/2020 D/OF BA U. P. DABLE

421 204/2020 BA 767/2020 D/OF BA U. P. DABLE

422 48/2020 ABA 652/2020 D/OF ABA Shilpa Padele -VS- State V. M. AHMAD

423 61/2020 BA 775/2020 D/OF BA V. M. LODHA

424 492/2020 ABA 488/2020 D/OF ABA V. N. MORANDE

425 361/2020 BA 771/2020 D/OF BA V. N. MORANDE

426 553/2020 BA 1043/2020 D/OF BA Baliram Abaj Patre Vs State V. N. MORANDE

427 1213/2020 ABA 362/2020 D/OF ABA V. N. PATARE

428 1038/2020 ABA 448/2020 D/OF ABA V. N. PATARE

429 459/2020 ABA 475/2020 D/OF ABA V. N. PATARE

430 967/2020 BA 621/2020 D/OF BA Kashinath S. Shinde Vs. State V. N. PATARE

431 146/2020 ABA 540/2020 D/OF ABA V. R. DESHPANDE

432 410/2020 ABA 433/2020 D/OF ABA V. R. DESHPANDE

433 1128/2020 APEAL 391/2020 D/OF APEAL V. R. DESHPANDE

434 339/2020 BA 869/2020 D/OF BA V. R. DESHPANDE

435 1061/2020 BA 557/2020 D/OF BA V. R. DESHPANDE

436 202/2020 BA 765/2020 D/OF BA V. R. DESHPANDE

437 420/2020 BA 772/2020 D/OF BA V. R. DESHPANDE

438 1288/2020 BA 656/2020 D/OF BA V. S. GIRAMKAR

439 873/2020 BA 872/2020 D/OF BA VINOD KUMAR

440 353/2020 ABA 505/2020 D/OF ABA VIPUL BHISE

441 1169/2020 BA 884/2020 D/OF BA VIPUL BHISE

Akshay @ Akki Prashant 
Rathod Vs. State

BA 833/2020 with
APPP 883/2020

Dosh Mohammad Khan Vs. 
State

Bhaskar @ Aditya S/o 
Sahebrao Chavan Vs State

Vishal Baburao Dabhade Vs 
State

Chand Bi Sayyad Yusuf Vs 
State

Abdul Salim @ Balli Abdul 
Raheman Qureshi & another 

Vs State
Shaikh Rehan Shaikh Yusuf 

Vs State
Amar Jogindar Singh Thakur 

Vs State
Neeti Amit Patkar Vs State 

and another

Moh Hamid Afzal Ahmed Vs. 
State

Chandu @ Chandu Balya 
Jalot Vs State

Sainarendra S/o Madhusudan 
Kongara Vs State

Ankush Kashinath Shinde Vs. 
State

Gangadhar Uttamrao Shinde 
Vs State

Sau. Sushila Kashinath 
Shinde Vs State

Lalita Dharampal Tayade Vs. 
State

Shaikh Sabir Shaikh Isa Vs 
State

Gokul N. Zatale Vs. State & 
Anr.

Shrikant Manikrao Jaybhaye 
Vs State

Rameshwar S/o. Wasudeo 
Borse Vs. State

Hiralal @ Baba Bharti Vs 
State

Ramesh Baban Ghogare Vs 
State

Mayur Pralhad Gedam (In 
Jail) Vs. State

Sunil @Sonu C. Harijan 
Vs. State

Salman Khan Sadik Khan Vs 
State

Govind J. Khedkar & Anr Vs. 
State
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442 816/2020 ABA 460/2020 D/OF ABA ShaNU Bhingraj Bisi Vs. State VIRAT S. MISHRA

443 1139/2020 ABA 437/2020 D/OF ABA VIRAT S. MISHRA

444 475/2020 ABA 482/2020 D/OF ABA Jyoti Shaym Sharma Vs State VIRAT S. MISHRA

445 476/2020 ABA 483/2020 D/OF ABA VIRAT S. MISHRA

446 282/2020 ABA 495/2020 D/OF ABA VIRAT S. MISHRA

447 499/2020 APL 507/2020 D/OF APL Kshitij Kanoje Vs State VIRAT S. MISHRA

448 539/2020 APL 524/2020 D/OF APL VIRAT S. MISHRA

449 540/2020 APL 525/2020 D/OF APL VIRAT S. MISHRA

450 1166/2020 BA 558/2020 D/OF BA VIRAT S. MISHRA

451 366/2020 BA 810/2020 D/OF BA VIRAT S. MISHRA

452 288/2020 BA 764/2020 D/OF BA VIRAT S. MISHRA

453 593/2020 BA 812/2020 D/OF BA VIRAT S. MISHRA

454 928/2020 BA 875/2020 D/OF BA VIVEK AWCHAT

455 1055/2020 BA 841/2020 D/OF BA

456 932/2020 APL 595/2020 D/OF APL Yuvraj Y. Humne

457 933/2020 APL 594/2020 D/OF APL Kamlabai Z. Yadav Vs. State Yuvraj Y. Humne

458 986/2020 WP 446/2020 D/OF WP Yuvraj Y. Humne

459 1137/2020 ABA 474/2020 D/OF ABA Z. Z. HAQ

460 302/2020 ABA 534/2020 D/OF ABA Z. Z. HAQ

461 1251/2020 BA 577/2020 D/OF BA Z. Z. HAQ

Abhay Chandanlal Nagpure 
Vs. State

Kunal Kamalkishor Tiwari Vs 
State

Jitendra S/o Motiram Torone 
Vs State

Bhimrao @ Bablu 
Gulabchand Rahangdale Vs 

State
Yogesh @ Yogeshwar 
Rahangdale Vs State

Pankaj N. Bhongade Vs. 
State

Jitendrakumar S/o Bacchulal 
Shriwas Vs State

Ravi S/o Radhelal Bambhare 
Vs State

Mahesh Baban Bendre Vs 
State

Vasanta Sandip Barde Vs. 
State

Gajanan Laxman Mule (In 
Jail) Vs
 State

Yusuf Jameel 
Sheikh

Shahu M. Pantawane Vs 
State

Dhiraj Chandakumar 
Raghuveer Meshram Vs 

State
Bilal Mohammad Gourve Vs. 

State
Aabuddin Ahmad Chaous Vs 

State
Salim Buddhu Gourve & Anr. 

Vs. State
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ANNEXURE 'B'

SR REGISTERD NO. STATUS CASE Patitioner's Name Advocate Name

1 198/2020 APL 602/2020 PENDING APL A. A. Gupta

2 258/2020 PENDING APL A. A. Gupta

3 276/2020 PENDING APL Santosh B Somani Vs State A. A. Gupta

4 221/2020 APL 603/2020 PENDING APL Dhanajay Halge Vs State A. A. Gupta

5 534/2020 APL 601/2020 PENDING APL A. A. Gupta

6 1033/2020 APL 592/2020 PENDING APL A. A. Gupta

7 132/2020 APL 605/2020 PENDING APL Ashok Gandole Vs. State A. A. Gupta
8 132/2020 APL 605/2020 PENDING APL Ashok Gandole Vs. State A. A. Gupta

9 1010/2020 ABA A. BHOOT

10 1224/2020 ABA A. C. JALTARE

11 APEAL 343/2020 PENDING Amit R. Sharma Vs State A. C. JALTARE

12 156/2020 PENDING A. C. JALTARE

13 1082/2020 BA 1001/2020 PENDING BA A. G. HUNGE

14 81/2020 BA 261/2020 PENDING BA A. K. BHANGADE

15 727/2020 APL 509/2020 PENDING APL A. M. TIRUKH

16 846/2020 PENDING Pranay V. Rangari Vs. State A. S. BAND

17 846/2020 PENDING Pranay V. Rangari Vs. State A. S. BAND

18 987/2020 WP 393/2020 PENDING WP A. S. BAND

19 86/2020 PENDING A. S. LONDHE

20 236/2020 BA A. S. LONDHE

21 1220/2020 WP 380/2020 PENDING WP A. S. LONDHE

22 195/2020 APEAL AMIT BHATE

23 APEAL DATTA YADE -VS- STATE AMIT BHATE

24 895/2020 APL 465/2020 PENDING APL AMIT V. BAND

25 756/2020 APL 619/2020 PENDING APL B. A. BHENDARKAR

26 1045/2020 APL 439/2020 PENDING APL Girish P. Girdhar Vs. State B. M. DAFALE

LIST OF PENDING CASES FILED DURING LOCK-DOWN PERIOD (LDVC)
(BY MAIL IN WHICH HARD COPY NOT FILED AS YET)

LDVC CASE 
NO.

Ashok S/o Narayan Gandole 
& Others Vs State

APL 599/2020 with
APPP 939/2020

Vinod Sahebrao Pndhare Vs 
State

APL 600/2020 with
APPP 940/2020

Bharat Dnyandeo Dogire Vs 
State

Krishna Singh S/o Zham 
Singh Thakur & Otrs. Vs. 

State & anr.

Vijay Tulshiram Dangre Vs 
State

Mohd. Danish Mohd. Arif Vs. 
State

577/2020 in
LDVC APPA 
578/2020

APEAL
 (374)

APEAL 312/2020
With APPA 347/20

APEAL
(374)

Rajendra Rajayya Velpuri Vs. 
State

Pooja W/o Rakesh Fransis Vs 
State

Mufti Ziya Khan S/o. Kadir 
Khan Vs. State 

Dnayaneshwar S/o U. 
Wadekar & Others Vs State 

of Mah. & another
APEAL 406/2020 
With APPA 418/20

APEAL
(14-A)

APEAL 406/2020 
With APPA 418/20

APEAL
(14-A)

Amol S/o Pramod Raut Vs 
State

APEAL 318/2020
With APPA 352/20

APEAL 
(374)

Narayan S/o. Motiram Pawar 
(In Jail) Vs. State

Mangesh S/o Sahebrao 
Wankhed Vs State

Tasswar kha Gulam Gaus Kha 
Vs. State & Anr.

Nitesh Pundalik Mundale 
Vs State

55/2020

Sachin B. Bawankule & 
Others Vs. State of Maha. & 

Another
Milind Hiralal Matale Vs 

State
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27 219/2020 APL 542/2020 PENDING APL BARUN KUMAR

28 1148/2020 APL 481/2020 PENDING APL C. N. WANKHEDE

29 126/2020 C. R. THAKUR

30 1217/2020 WP 513/2020 PENDING WP D. A. SONWANE

31 1071/2020 APL 625/2020 PENDING APL D. G. DHOBLE

32 1000/2020 WP 394/2020 PENDING WP D. I. CHARLEWAR

33 1315/2020 APL 530/2020 PENDING APL

34 843/2020 REVN 98/2020 PENDING REVN

35 710/2020 APL 555/2020 PENDING APL G. I. DIPWANI

36 1302/2020 BA 595/2020 PENDING BA Simranjit Kaur Vs. State GAOURAV SETHI

37 1364/2020 APL H. P. LINGAYAT

38 716/2020 APL 735/20 PENDING APL I. S. CHARLEWAR

39 618/2020 WP 451/2020 PENDING WP I. S. CHARLEWAR

40 722/2020 WP 531/2020 PENDING WP I. S. CHARLEWAR

41 1353/2020 WP 375/2020 PENDING WP I. S. CHARLEWAR

42 1231/2020 WP 388/2020 PENDING WP I. S. CHARLEWAR

43 655/2020 BA 579/2020 PENDING BA Pradip M. Dhomne Vs State J. M. GANDHI

44 194/2020 WP 343/2020 PENDING WP Joseph Bastian 

45 535/2020 APL 711/2020 PENDING APL K. V. DESHMUKH

46 1031/2020 APL 513/2020 PENDING APL K. V. DESHMUKH

47 942/2020 WP 399/2020 PENDING WP M. G. GUPTA

48 677/2020 APL 647/2020 PENDING APL M. N. ALI

49 747/2020 APL 503/2020 PENDING APL M. N. ALI

50 686/2020 APL 686/2020 PENDING APL M. N. ALI

51 444/2020 APL 510/2020 PENDING APL M. N. ALI

52 1027/2020 APL 703/2020 PENDING APL M. N. ALI

53 1125/2020 APL 456/2020 PENDING APL M. N. ALI

54 815/2020 APL 508/2020 PENDING APL Sharad D. Patil Vs. State M. N. ALI

55 830/2020 APL 502/2020 PENDING APL Kushagra G. Fating Vs. State M. N. ALI

Wandiram S/o Devaji Pal Vs 
State

Amol S. Sahare & Another 
V/s. State of Maha & Another

APEAL
(14-A)

Vishnu S/o Bandu Raut Vs 
State

Mukesh P. Patel Vs. Div. 
Commi. Amravati & Anr.

Mahadeo S/o. Kisan Korde & 
2 others Vs State

Pramod S. Heda Vs State and 
others

Dhananjay S/o. Sudhakarrao 
Solav & Others Vs. State of 

Maha. & Another

DEEPAK 
KHUSHLANI

Sudhakar G. Kanthale Vs. 
Nemichand M. Chajjed

DEEPAK 
KHUSHLANI

Harish Chandumal Bajaj Vs 
State

Sau. Vandana W/o Ashok 
Thaware Vs. State & Anr.

Prashant S/o A. Fokmare Vs 
State of Mah. & another

Trimbak S. Gharde & another 
Vs State

Pramod S/o S. Heda Vs State 
of Mah. & others

Rahul Harishchandra 
Mhaiskar Vs. State

Smt. Leelabai N. Dixit Vs. 
State & Otrs.

Shamsudin Jamalluddin 
Jeewani Vs State

Sadashiv Shriram Navale Vs 
State

Anand R. Walukar Vs. State & 
Otrs.

Ram K. Nandanwar Vs. State 
& Ors

Ravikumar P. Khambalkar Vs 
State

Jayprakash Wadgu Bhute & 
Others Vs State & another
Naheeda Tabassum Syed 

isamail & 3 othrs Vs State & 
another

Ajabrao Girmaji Bhagat Vs 
State

Dhammadeep P. Khobragade 
Vs. State

Ramesh A. Ukhalkar Vs. 
State & Anr.
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56 1056/2020 BA 824/2020 PENDING BA M. N. ALI

57 1187/2020 APL 485/2020 PENDING APL Mahesh RAI

58 76/2020 BA Mahesh RAI

59 1110/2020 APL 655/2020 PENDING APL MOHAND S. GAWAI

60 433/2020 APEAL 399/2020 PENDING APEAL N. A. BADAR

61 739/2020 BA 604/2020 PENDING BA N. B. KALWAGHE

62 241/2020 BA 839/2020 PENDING BA N. R. TEKADE

63 1192/2020 WP 507/2020 PENDING WP

64 248/2020 BA Arbaj Vs State NIKHIL KIRTANE

65 818/2020 ABA O. L. GUPTA

66 1173/2020 WP 520/2020 PENDING WP

67  447/2020 APL 636/2020 PENDING APL P. A. KADU

68 64/2020 ABA 757/2020 PENDING ABA P. R. AGRAWAL

69 715/2020 APL 629/2020 PENDING APL P. R. AGRAWAL

70 446/2020 APL 528/2020 PENDING APL P. R. AGRAWAL

71 115/2020 APL 517/2020 PENDING APL P. R. AGRAWAL

72 1186/2020 APL Rameshwar Vs Subhash P. S. PATIL

73 367/2020 BA 611/2020 PENDING BA P. V.  NAVLANI

74  273/2020 APL 582/2020 PENDING APL P. W. MIRZA

75 445/2020 APL 512/2020 PENDING APL P. W. MIRZA

76 855/2020 APL 501/2020 PENDING APL P. W. MIRZA

77 1032/2020 APL 626/2020 PENDING APL P. W. MIRZA

78 956/2020 APL 634/2020 PENDING APL

79 968/2020 WP R. G. BAJAJ

80 537/2020 APL 712/2020 PENDING APL R. M. DAGA

81 769/2020 APL 627/2020 PENDING APL R. R. VYAS

82 759/2020 APEAL 408/2020 PENDING Anil B. Tamaskar Vs State R. S. AKBANI

83 530/2020 APEAL 407/2020 PENDING R. S. AKBANI

84 583/2020 APL 653/2020 PENDING APL Anil D. Tomaskar Vs State R. S. AKBANI

Mohd Kalim Sheikh Khalil Vs 
State

Manoj G. Kadwe & Otrs. Vs. 
State & Otrs.

Nitesh S/o. Kashinath Ade 
Vs. State

Milind Manikrao Sonone & 
Others Vs. State

Parshuram Shankar Ulke Vs 
State

Sanjay Shankar Matharkar Vs 
State

Bhimrao S/o. Kashiram 
Wankhde Vs State

Sujit V. Nyaynirgune Vs. Div. 
Commi. Nagpur & Anr.

NIHALSINGH 
RATHOD

Ganesh Vitthal Rajankar Vs. 
State

Manohar A. Ambekar Vs. 
State of Maha & Another

OMPRAKASH 
KASHID

Bhushan @ Aryabhushan 
Ramchandra Yawale Vs State

Niranjan S/o. Janardhan 
Mohod Vs. State

Ashok S/o R. Bhandari Vs 
State of Mah. & another
Rekha@ Hema Gajanan 

Sakharkar Vs State

Dr. Prashant S/o. Bapusaheb 
Shelke & 2 others Vs. State

Vikki @ Salim Kishore 
Thakur Vs State

Ku. Simran Lebu Chowdhary 
& another Vs State

Mohammed Ghulam Samdani 
Vs State

Dnyaneshwar Sonone & Ors 
Vs. State

Sau. Chhaya G. Kokane Vs. 
State & Anr.

Sandeep S/o Tribhuvan 
Panday Vs State

PRAKASH S. 
TIWARI

Dr. Shreesh Karnad Vs. 
Gorakshan Sabha

Thakurdas Rekhchand 
Mundhada Vs State

Runzun Nilesh Jaiswal Vs 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

APEAL
(14-A)

Javed Chhotekhan Pathan Vs 
State
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85 1024/2020 WP 462/2020 PENDING WP RADHA M. MISHRA

86 517/2020 APEAL 379/2020 PENDING RAHUL S. KUREKAR

87 RAHUL S. KUREKAR

88 1146/2020 APL 480/2020 PENDING APL RAHUL S. KUREKAR

89 1149/2020 APL 486/2020 PENDING APL RAHUL S. KUREKAR

90 1107/2020 APL 458/2020 PENDING APL RAHUL S. KUREKAR

91 1021/2020 APL 559/2020 PENDING APL

92 826/2020 WP 396/2020 PENDING WP S. D. WANKHEDE

93 827/2020 WP 395/2020 PENDING WP S. D. WANKHEDE

94 398/2020 APEAL 04/2021 PENDING APEAL S. G. JOSHI

95 518/2020 REVN 99/2020 PENDING REVN S. G. JOSHI

96 1030/2020 WP 508/2020 PENDING WP S. JAGIRDAR

97 1247/2020 APL 614/2020 PENDING APL S. K. UNDAL

98 1209/2020 APL 664/2020 PENDING APL S. M. PATRIKAR

99 978/2020 APL 649/2020 PENDING APL S. M. VAISHNAV

100 596/2020 WP 516/2020 PENDING WP Amjad Khan Vs State S. P. BHANDARKAR

101 597/2020 WP Amjad Khan Vs State S. P. BHANDARKAR

102 857/2020 APEAL Amit Vs State S. S. DESHPANDE

103 1150/2020 WP 400/2020 PENDING WP S. S. MESHRAM

104 42/2020 WP 442/2020 PENDING WP S. S. MESHRAM

105 648/2020 ABA 648/2020 PENDING ABA S. V. SIRPURKAR

106 689/2020 ABA 476/2020 PENDING ABA S. V. SIRPURKAR

107 1270/2020 APEAL 298/2020 PENDING S. V. SIRPURKAR

Ajeet S/o Jagdish Nair Vs. 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Pundlik @ Kundlik Datta 
Mohale & anr. Vs State & anr.

1311/2020
TAGGED 
WITH 
LDVC A-
1371/2020
(APEAL 
288/2020)
BECAUSE OF 
REPEAT 
APPLICATIO
N

APEAL
(14-A)2

Sou. Kiran Amol Chandanshiv 
Vs. State

Vijay D. Gawande & Another 
Vs. State of Maha & Another

Kailas V. Rohi Vs. State of 
Maha & Others

Umesh Shankar Chatarkar & 
Otr. Vs. State

Narayan M. Chavan & Otrs. 
Vs. State

RUTUJA 
PALASPAGAR

Rambharose @Ranga P. 
Malviya Vs. State

Devprasad @Deva B. 
Devsare Vs. State

Chhaban Pandurang Pachare 
Vs State

Sanjay namdeorao 
Mahagaokar Vs State

Sima R. Yendale VS. State & 
anr. 

Laxman S/o. Nivrutti Idhole 
Vs. State of Maha.

Vinod S/o T. Nikhade Vs. 
State & another

Vinod Bapurao Khedkar And 
Other Vs. State

Chandrashekhar S/o. 
Namdev Bhimte Vs. State of 

Maha. & Others

Arvind @ Balasaheb Shrawan 
Meshram -VS- State

Nitin S/o Mukundrao Pagar 
Vs State

Samadhan Shankar Wagh Vs 
State

APEAL
(14-A)

Shriram Motiram Chahakar 
Vs. State & Anr
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108 785/2020 APL 515/2020 PENDING APL S. V. SIRPURKAR

109 573/2020 APL 713/2020 PENDING APL Shivdas Talokar Vs State S. V. SIRPURKAR

110 706/2020 APL 618/2020 PENDING APL SAGAR KATKAR

111 508/2020 BA 1044/2020 PENDING BA SAGAR KATKAR

112 1109/2020 APL SAHIL DEWANI

113 189/2020 WP

114 496/2020 PENDING WP

115 129/2020 WP 368/2020 PENDING WP

116 728/2020 APL 363/2020 PENDING APL SURESH G. SHUKLA

117 401/2020 APEAL 344/2020 PENDING

118 1227/2020 APL 679/2020 PENDING APL

119 1023/2020 APL 560/2020 PENDING APL

120 49/2020 APL 725/2020 PENDING APL TEJAS DESHPANDE

121 399/2020 PENDING APEAL TUSHAR U TATHOD

122 902/2020 U. P. DABLE

123 77/2020 PENDING BA U. P. DABLE

124 903/2020 REVN 103/2020 PENDING REVN U. P. DABLE

125 574/2020 APL 543/2020 PENDING APL V. R. DESHPANDE

126 726/2020 APL 487/2020 PENDING APL V. R. DESHPANDE

127 1254/2020 APL 615/2020 PENDING APL VIRAT S. MISHRA

128 732/2020 APL 630/2020 PENDING APL VIRAT S. MISHRA

129 1255/2020 APL 617/2020 PENDING APL VIRAT S. MISHRA

130 122/2020 PENDING VIVEK AWCHAT

Bharat Pralhadrao Thorat Vs 
State

Gajanan Tulshiram Deole Vs 
State

Rashtrapal samadhan Ingle 
Vs State

Vijaykumar Motumal 
Chugwani Vs. State

Azam Vs State
(Ref in CRI WP 242/2020-(D)

SARNATH D. 
SAHOO

WP 391/2020 with
APPPW 73/20

Brayan @ Ibrahim Kenesh 
Bastian Vs Supdt. Central 

Prison, Napgur

SHEETAL 
DESHPANDE

Anil S/o. Tulsiram Bawankar 
Vs. State 

SONALI 
KHOBRAGADE

Chandrakant S/o Pulin 
Biswas Vs Stae of Mah. & 

another
APEAL
(14-A)

Dilip Dnayneshwar Ugale Vs 
State

SYED OWAIS 
AHMED

Mohd. Javed S/o Abdul 
Wahab & Otrs. Vs. State & 

Anr.

SYED OWAIS 
AHMED

Dilip D. Ugale & Otrs. Vs. 
State

SYED OWAIS 
AHMED

Prashant Deshmukh -VS- 
State

APEAL 375/2020
With APPA 397/20

Hitesh Baliya Rameshwar 
Datir Vs State

APEAL
(14-A)

Yogesh @ Guddu Vijay 
Bobdey Vs. State

BA 829/2020 with
APPP 882/2020

Ku. Shiwali Sanjay Dhargawe 
Vs. State 

Suresh Tukaram Telang Vs. 
Dhiraj Gopichand Gedam
Narendra G. Deshmukh & 

others Vs State
Anil J. Agrawal Vs State of 

Mah. & another
Dorothy W/o. Prashant  
Satralkar & Another Vs. 

State & Another
Danisha W/p Nutan 

Kahndelwal Vs State of Mah 
& another

Prashant Ashok Satralkar Vs. 
State

APEAL 378/2020 
With APPA 400/20

APEAL
(14-A)

Pranay @ Golu S/o. Raju 
Meshram & 2 Others Vs. 

State
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CATEGORY CASE NO. PARTY NAME REMARK

1 APL 470/2021 GAURAV S/O ARJUN KSHIRSAGAR A. K. MADANE D/OF 04/07/21

2 ABA 594/2020 DATTA S/o PRAKASH PARASKAR D/OF 10/03/20

3 BA
HARSHAL S/O DEORAO MESHRAM A.S. BAND 

D/OF 10/17/20

4 ABA 627/2020 MOHD. AZEEM MOHD. BABUMIYA D/OF 10/19/20

5 ABA 644/2020 A.Z. GHARDE D/OF 10/27/20

6 BA 608/2020
AJAY S. LONDHE

D/OF 09/09/20

7 WP
SHEIKH FARUKH S/O SHEIKH RAFIQ AJAY S. LONDHE

D/OF 11/04/20

8 ABA 419/2020 AJINKYA S/o DILIP SURWADE AJAY S. LONDHE D/OF 09/18/20
9 BA 1051/2020 DEWANAND SUKHDEV GAWAI AJAY S. LONDHE D/OF 10/29/20

10 BA 1138/2020 ZAFAR AHMAD S/O ISAMAIL AHMAD AJAY S. LONDHE D/OF 11/24/20

11 BA 1139/2020
AJAY S. LONDHE 

D/OF 11/24/20

12 BA 572/2020 CHHOTU S/O KALU BICHCHELE AJAY S. LONDHE D/OF 09/07/20
13 BA 856/2020 SOMNATH S/o GOPINATH GAIKWAD AJAY S. LONDHE D/OF 09/24/20

14 BA
YOGESH S/O SHRIRAM BANGAR AJAY S. LONDHE 

D/OF 10/01/20

15 BA
ADITYA S/o RAVINDRA TELGOTE AJAY S. LONDHE 

D/OF 10/03/20

16 BA
SACHIN S/o ARJUN BADHE AJAY S. LONDHE 

D/OF 10/14/20

17 WP
SHEIKH ZAFAR S/O SHEIKH HUSAIN AJAY S. LONDHE 

D/OF 11/04/20

18 WP 590/20 SHEIKH RAFIQ S/O SHEIKH BASHIR AJAY S. LONDHE D/OF 11/04/20
19 ABA 647/2020 SUDHAKAR BHAURAO INGALE ALOK HARGOPAL DAGA D/OF 10/27/20

ANNEXURE  'C'
LIST OF DECIDED CASES FILED DURING LOCK-DOWN PERIOD (SCAN COPY)

(BY MAIL COPY REGULAR NUMBER GIVEN BUT IN WHICH HARD COPY NOT FILED AS YET)

Sr. 
No.

ADVOCATE
NAME

CASE
STATUS

REGISTER
DATE

A.R. DESHPANDE, 
ZEESHAN Z. HAQ

987/2020 with
APPP 1040/2020

A.S. GHAWDE, JEMINEE A. 
GHAWDE

ANMOL @ HARSHPREETSINGH S/O. 
HARMITSINGH SALUJA

RAMESHWAR S/o VASANTRAO 
DHORAN

587/20 with
APPW 104/20

AMIT@ANIKET@KHANDYA S/O 
GAJANAN MANSUKE

926/2020 with
APPP 986/2020

939/2020 in
APPP 996/2020

963/2020 with
APPP 1016/2020

586/2020 with
APPW 103/20
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20 BA 295/2020
RAMESH SHRIMANTAPPA GORSHETTE

D/OF 09/18/20

21 ABA 305/2021
RAM RAMLAL AHIR

D/OF 05/11/21

22 BA
AMOL MOHAN JALTARE

D/OF 10/01/20

23 ABA 420/2020 MADHUKAR S/o GOPALRAO DHAWAD D/OF 09/18/20

24 ABA 571/2020 JAIDEV S/O PRAKASH GAHANE ANIRUDDHA C. JALTARE D/OF 09/28/20

25 APEAL 404/2020
ANIRUDDHA C. JALTARE

D/OF 10/05/20

26 APEAL 403/2020 MILIND S/O RAJARAM HADE ANIRUDDHA C. JALTARE D/OF 10/05/20

27 BA 896/2020 SAHILENDRA S/O HIRAMAN GAJBHIYE D/OF 09/28/20

28 BA 967/2020 ANKIT SHARAD AMBATKAR D/OF 10/14/20

29 BA 1073/2020 D/OF 11/03/20

30 ABA 300/2021 PRAFULLA S/O NARAYAN GAWAI ANKUSH M. TIRUKH D/OF 05/10/21

31 ABA
RAMSINGH S/O PRATAPSINGH PAWAR ANKUSH M. TIRUKH 

D/OF 10/29/20

32 APEAL
PAVAN S/O PUNDLIK KOKATE ANKUSH M. TIRUKH 

D/OF 11/02/20

33 APL 687/2020 HARISH S/O SUBHASH BOCHARE ANKUSH M. TIRUKH D/OF 10/19/20

34 BA
PREETI W/O RAM THORAT

D/OF 03/17/21

35 ABA
BHANU S/O PREMLAL KANOJIYA ASHISH ISHWARLAL NAYAK

D/OF 10/14/20

36 APL 683/2020 ATEEB A SYED D/OF 10/17/20

37 WP 573/20 ATEEB A SYED, MAIRA A SYED D/OF 10/29/20

38 ABA 325/2020
FIRDAUS KHAN GULBAR KHAN ATEEB A SYED, MRS. MAIRA ATEEB

D/OF 09/07/20

AMIT DHANANJAY BHATE, KETAN 
BHATE,ASHUTOSH C. 
DHARMADHIKARI

AMIT DHANANJAY BHATE, KETAN 
SUBHASHRAO GANORKAR

923/2020 with
APPP 985/2020

ABDUL NASIM BAHERA S/o 
NIJAMUDDIN

AMOL S MARDIKAR, AMBRISH 
SHARMA

VINOD @ PURUSHOTTAM S/O LOBHAJI 
BHUJADE

ANIRUDDHA C. JALTARE, M.S. 
CHAURASIA,C.H. JALTARE

NITIN @ CHHOTU S/o SHANKAR 
GOWARDHAN

NITIN @ CHHOTU S/O SHANKAR 
GOWARDHAN

ANKIT SHARAD AMBATKAR, 
M. R. DURGE

658/2020 with
APPP 1115/2020

429/2020 with
APPA 449/20 &
APPA 450/2020

242/2021 with
APPP 499/2021 (cetified copy)
APPP 500/2021 (provisional bail)

ANKUSH M. TIRUKH, DEVANAND 
D. GAWAI

608/2020
Tagged with
615/2020

MOHAMMAD IMRAN AALAM S/O 
MOHAMMAD RASOOL

SAMIULLAH KHAN S/O ZAFARULLAH 
KHAN



DECIDED MATTERS

Page 3

39 BA 854/2020 NUTAN W/o RAKESH SINGH D/OF 09/24/20

40 ABA 383/2020
GITA W/o RAMESHWAR METKAR

D/OF 09/16/20

41 BA SUJEET S/O ANIRUDHA JAISWAL ATHARVA S. MANOHAR, N.G.PANDE D/OF 09/07/20

42 BA
SUJEET S/o ANIRUDHA JAISWAL

ATHARVA S. MANOHAR, N.G.PANDE D/OF 09/07/20

43 ABA 634/2020 UMESH S/O RODUBA SURUSHE AWACHAR SACHIN MOHAN D/OF 10/22/20

44 BA 693/2020 MOHAN S/o SANNU ATALA D/OF 09/16/20

45 ABA 568/2020 DIKSHA AMOL WAGHMARE C.N. WANKHADE D/OF 09/28/20

46 ABA 393/2020
AKASH S/o TULSIRAM SURVE

D/OF 09/16/20

47 BA 1037/2020
WAJID AHMED S/O. IRSHAD AHMED

D/OF 10/27/20

48 ABA 569/2020
C.N.WANKHADE

D/OF 09/28/20

49 BA 569/2020 SAMEER SHEIKH SARVAR SHEIKH CHAITANYA B. BARVE D/OF 09/07/20

50 BA 610/2020 MANOHAR S/o LAXMAN PAUNKAR D/OF 09/09/20

51 ABA
ASHA ANANTRAO MIRGE D. R. KHAPRE 

D/OF 10/01/20

52 BA 607/2020
DATTA G. DHOBLE

D/OF 09/09/20

53 ABA 350/2020 VINOD @ PINTU S/O UTTAM KHADSE DATTA G. DHOBLE D/OF 09/09/20
54 ABA 621/2020 KAILASH S/O SAKHARAM SULE DATTA G. DHOBLE D/OF 10/17/20
55 APL 720/2020 ULHAS S/O SHALIKRAM PAWAR DATTA G. DHOBLE D/OF 11/02/20

56 BA 928/2020
DATTA G. DHOBLE 

D/OF 10/01/20

57 BA 954/2020
DEEPAK S. KHUSHALANI 

D/OF 10/06/20

58 WP 397/2021 BHAVANA AKSHAY DHABALE D/OF 06/03/21

59 WP 249/2021 SACHIN S/O KESHARSINGH THAKUR D/OF 03/15/21

ATHARVA S. MANOHAR,
 ADWAIT SHASHANK MANOHAR

ATHARVA S. MANOHAR, AKSHAY A 
NAIK

568/2020
Tagged with BA/586/2020
WITH hard copy received of
568

586/2020
Tagged with BA 568/2020

B.H. TEKAM, JASPRIT SINGH 
CHILOTRA,RAHUL D. GAWADE

C.N. WANKHADE, 
AJAY S. LONDHE

C.N. WANKHADE, 
NIKHIL R. TEKADE

SHAIKH KADAR SHAIKH MUSHTAK 
QURESHI

CHINMAY S. DHARMADHIKARI, 
RAGHAV A. BHANDAKKAR

588/2020 with
APPP 383/2020

DNYANESHWAR S/o DEVIDAS
HATKAR

VISHWANATH S/o DAJIBA
GAYAKWAD
PRADEEP S/o NANDLAL BHILAWEKAR 
@ BETHE

DEVENDRA PREMPRAKASH 
JAISWAL 

DEVENDRA V CHAUHAN, 
CHAITANYA B. BARVE
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60 BA 565/2020 SHAIKH WAJID S/O SHAIKH KHALID DILDAR KHAN D/OF 09/07/20

61 BA

AMOL DILIP MESHRAM GAJANAN B. HEMKE

D/OF 10/01/20

62 APL 675/2020 GOVIND M SHARMA D/OF 10/15/20

63 ABA 613/2020 HITESH A. BIHERANI D/OF 10/14/20

64 WP 381/2020 D/OF 09/11/20

65 WP 382/2020
SHARAD S/o DAULAT MOON

D/OF 09/11/20

66 WP 552/2020
HIMANSHU S/O PREMLAL KATRE

D/OF 10/17/20

67 BA 898/2020 YOGENDRA VASUDEO CHOPKAR K.S. MOTWANI D/OF 09/28/20
68 BA 899/2020 RAVINDRA BHARAT RAUT K.S. MOTWANI D/OF 09/28/20

69 APEAL
K.S. NARWADE

D/OF 10/16/20

70 APL 671/2020 SHEIKH MOINUDDIN SHAIKH MADAS K.S. NARWADE D/OF 10/14/20

71 BA 893/2020 MAHENDRA S/O RJKUMAR RAUT D/OF 09/28/20

72 WP 589/20 VAISHALI W/O DILIP THAKUR D/OF 11/04/20

73 BA
YOGESH S/o RAMCHANDRA DOHATRE MAEHSH RAI 

D/OF 09/18/20

74 ABA 385/2020 RAMESHWAR S/o BHAGWAN PATOLE MAHENDRA L. VAIRAGADE D/OF 09/16/20
75 BA 965/2020 VISHAL S/o SANTOSH GAWALI MAHENDRA L. VAIRAGADE D/OF 10/14/20

76 BA 859/2020
SOMNATH S/o GOPINATH GAIKWAD

D/OF 09/24/20

77 ABA 590/2020 RAMESH BHASKARRAO MARAKWAR MAHESH VASANT RAI D/OF 10/01/20
78 ABA 674/20 ARUN BAPURAO RAUT MANISH C. JESWANI D/OF 11/03/20

79 BA 1067/2020 MANISH C. JESWANI D/OF 11/03/20

80 APEAL
RAHUL S/O DINKARRAO KADU MANOJ PRABHUDAS KARIYA

D/OF 09/04/20

81 BA 269/2021 AMARNATH S/O NANDLAL YADAV MEENA HIWASE, NEHA YADAV D/OF 03/23/21

925/2020 
Identical Matter filed 
On 4/1/2021 by ANOTHER
ADVOCATE

AKSHAY S/o DILIPCHAND
SHRISHRIMAL

RADHESHYAM S/O VINAYAKRAO 
JAWARKAR

ROSHAN HARISHCHANDRA
MHAISKAR

ISHWAR S. CHARLEWAR, 
MRS. DEEPA I CHARLEWAR

ISHWAR S. CHARLEWAR, 
MRS. DEEPA I CHARLEWAR
ISHWAR S. CHARLEWAR, 
MRS. DEEPA I CHARLEWAR

413/2020 with
APPA 426/2020

SUSHIL @ PINTU @ BALU S/O 
HARIBHAU BOKSHE

KRISHNA S. MOTWANI,
K.G.SHEIKH

M. P. KHAJANCHI, MAHESH 
ISHWARRAO DHATRAK

696/2020 with
APPP 846/2020

MAHESH ISHWARRAO DHATRAK, 
SHAILESH ASHOK SAHU

BAJRANG SURESH BODADE AND 2 
OTHERS

296/2020 with
APPA 332/2020
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82 ABA 330/2021 SALIMODDIN GYASODDIN MIR NAGMAN ALI D/OF 05/27/21

83 ABA 348/2020
MIR NAGMAN ALI 

D/OF 09/09/20

84 APL NAHEEDA TABASSUM SYED ISMAIL MIR NAGMAN ALI D/OF 10/13/20

85 BA 704/2020 MANOJ INDAL JADHAV MIR NAGMAN ALI D/OF 09/16/20

86 BA 480/2021 SHEIKH NAZIM SHEIKH ANNU D/OF 05/20/21

87 WP 422/2020
NIKHILESH S/o JAINARAYAN JAISWAL

D/OF 09/15/20

88 ABA 597/2020 PRAMILA SANGRATAN MESHRAM MRS. SHILPA P. GIRATKAR D/OF 10/03/20

89 REVN 114/2020
NIKHIL R. TEKADE 

D/OF 11/25/20

90 BA 566/2020
PAWAN S/O OMPRAKASH SHARMA

D/OF 09/07/20

91 BA 1111/2020 SHEKHAR S/O LAXMAN DHAKATE NIRAJ T. NAKASHE D/OF 11/11/20
92 ABA 418/2020 PARVEZ AHMED ABDUL GAFFAR NISHANT P. SINGHANIA D/OF 09/18/20

93 ABA 577/2020 SAHADEO S/O BHIMARAO GOSAWI D/OF 09/28/20

94 ABA 345/2020

KRISHNA S/o MALLAYA KUMBALA

D/OF 09/08/20

95 ABA 169/2021 TUSHAR S/O ASHOK GUJARE ONKAR A. GHARE D/OF 03/16/21

96 ABA 601/2020
P R AGRAWAL 

D/OF 10/06/20

97 BA 605/2020
SUMIT S/o PRAMODRAO STHUL

D/OF 10/14/20

98 ABA 250/2021 Manoj Suresh Ingole P. S. CHAVHAN D/OF 04/14/21

99 ABA 550/2020 AKHIL @ VICKY S/o SUNIL NIMGADE D/OF 09/24/20

100 BA 853/2020
RAKESH S/o ANAND BORKAR

D/OF 09/24/20

PARVEJ ALAM RAHISAHMED
SIDDIQUE

663/2020
Hard Copy Not Recieved 
As case registerd as 
LDVC 1412/2020 
(APL 686/2020)

MIR NAGMAN ALI, 
NISHIKANT M. PAKHARE

MRS. DEEPA I CHARLEWAR, 
ISHWAR S. CHARLEWAR,
AMOL P. BORKAR

JAIPRAKASH S/O NARAYAN
GAWANDE

NIKHIL R. TEKADE, ANUP 
DESHMUKH

O.K. MASURKE, 
AMOL G. HUNGE

O.K. MASURKE, 
DR. RENUKA SANGRAM 
SIRPURKAR,SANGRAM VIKAS 
SIRPURKAR,AMOL G. HUNGE

RUSHIKESH S/o SHARADRAO 
CHANGOLE

P R AGRAWAL, PRAFULLA S. 
MOHAGAONKAR,U. P. DABLE,
G.S. TAMBATKAR

P.P. JAMNIK, 
BHAVANA K. MESHRAM

P.P. JAMNIK, BHAVANA K. 
MESHRAM
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101 ABA
VILAS HARSHU KAMBLE

D/OF 09/25/20

102 BA 585/2020 SHIVAJI BANSIRAM GAWANDE D/OF 09/07/20

103 APL 451/2021 AFROZ KHAN HAFIZ KHAN PARVEZ W. MIRZA D/OF 03/30/21
104 APL 535/2020 MAHLANGABEZA NDIPHIWE PARVEZ W. MIRZA D/OF 09/16/20
105 BA 957/2020 DADU @ SAHDEV MAWASKAR PARVEZ W. MIRZA D/OF 10/06/20
106 ABA 595/2020 MANOHAR S/o ARJUN FUNDKAR PRADEEP SHRAVAN WATHORE D/OF 10/03/20

107 ABA 327/2020 PRASHIK S. GAWAI D/OF 09/07/20

108 ABA 625/2020 SANJAY RATANLAL CHOUDHARI R.M. TAHALIYANI D/OF 10/19/20
109 APL 454/2021 SWATI W/O SHRIKANT MESHRAM R.M. TAHALIYANI D/OF 03/31/21
110 ABA 396/2020 PRAKASH S/o DIPAK FULAMBARKAR R.M. TAHALIYANI D/OF 09/16/20

111 BA 1036/2020
R.M. TAHALIYANI 

D/OF 10/27/20

112 REVN 38/2021 D/OF 04/05/21

113 APEAL 405/2020 DR. CHANDA HIRAMAN WANKHEDE D/OF 10/05/20

114 APPLN 27/2020 RAHAT MOHSIN BADAR D/OF 09/11/20

115 ABA 607/2020
RAHEEL ANWAR J. MIRZA 

D/OF 10/14/20

116 ABA 612/2020 JAVED SAHEB S/O JABBAR SAHEB RAHEEL ANWAR J. MIRZA D/OF 10/14/20

117 ABA
GOPAL S/o BHAGWAT GHUGE RAHUL S. KUREKAR

D/OF 09/16/20

118 ABA 332/2020 SUMEDH S/o ASHOK WANKHEDE RAHUL S. KUREKAR D/OF 09/07/20
119 ABA 380/2020 RAJNISH VYAS, SNEHA S. DHOTE RAJNISH VYAS D/OF 09/16/20
120 ABA 623/2020 SEEMA UTTAM DHABARDE RAJNISH VYAS D/OF 10/17/20

121 BA 755/2020 SHISHIR S/o DIWAKAR DONGRE D/OF 09/18/20

122 ABA 422/2020 RANJEET SINGH V. GAHILOT D/OF 09/18/20

123 ABA 570/2020 MAMTA AMAR SURYAWANSHI RANJEET SINGH V. GAHILOT D/OF 09/28/20

124 ABA 392/2020
RISHIKESH M. MARDIKAR 

D/OF 09/16/20

125 WP 612/2020 D/OF 11/26/20

563/2020 with
APPP 931/2020

PANKAJ VASUDEV NAVLANI, R. 
SIDDHARTH
PANKAJ VASUDEV NAVLANI, R. 
SIDDHARTH

NASEHA TABASSUM MOHAMMAD 
HATIM

AJAY @ AJJU RUPESHSINGH PARMAR 
THAKUR
ANANDPAL SINGH S/O GURNAM SINGH 
JABBAL

R.S. RENU, RENU RAJENDERPAL 
SINGH,S.R. RENU

R.S. RENU, S.R. RENU,RENU 
RAJENDERPAL SINGH

SHAMIM BANO W/O SHAIKH 
MOHAMMAD GOURVE

NADEEM AHEMAD
ATIQURRAHEMAN 

382/2020 with
APPP 794/2020

RAJNISH VYAS, 
SNEHA S. DHOTE

POOJA KAYANDE A.K.A. NEETA JAYANT 
GANGAVANE

RATNAMALA W/o BABANRAO 
DESHMUKH
MOHAN S/O DAMODAR RAUT AND 
ANOTHER

RUPALI D. RAUT,SANDEEP N. 
NANDESHWAR
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126 WP 499/2020 RUPA W/o RAKESH RAJPUT RUPESH ANIL JAISWAL D/OF 09/23/20
127 ABA 252/2021 SANDIP S/O DHYANESHWAR DAFE RUSHAK DILIP BAWISKAR D/OF 04/15/21

128 WP 347/2020
S G JOSHI 

D/OF 09/04/20

129 ABA 587/2020 PRAKASH SHRIRAM KHADSE S. K. UNDAL D/OF 10/01/20

130 ABA 663/2020 S. SHAHID D/OF 11/03/20

131 APEAL 402/2020 S.K.UNDAL D/OF 10/05/20

132 ABA 254/2021 KUBER BECHU VERMA S.P. BHANDARKAR D/OF 04/16/21
133 ABA 249/2021 PRASHANT S/O MADHUSUDAN GIRI SACHIN W SAMBRE D/OF 04/10/21

134 ABA 253/2021
SACHIN W SAMBRE 

D/OF 04/15/21

135 ABA
RAJANI Wd/o ARUN JAGTAP SACHIN W SAMBRE 

D/OF 09/07/20

136 BA 588/2020 AKSHAY ASHOK RATHOD SAGAR KATKAR D/OF 09/07/20

137 WP 423/2020
UMAKANT S/o SHAMPAL AGNIHOTRI

D/OF 09/15/20

138 APEAL 432/20
SANDEEP DEORAO CHOPDE

D/OF 11/03/20

139 ABA
SANDEEP DEORAO CHOPDE 

D/OF 10/27/20

140 APL 545/2020 ATUL S/o MADHUKARRAO RAMTEKE SANDEEP N. NANDESHWAR D/OF 09/17/20
141 ABA 395/2020 AVINASH SAMADHAN TAYADE(PATIL) SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR D/OF 09/16/20
142 ABA 547/2020 VIKAS SUKDEO FULZELE SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR D/OF 09/24/20
143 APEAL 361/2020 MOHAN SAHEBRAO TAYADE SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR D/OF 09/17/20
144 APEAL 394/2020 GAJANAN TULSIRAM JAMBHE SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR D/OF 09/29/20
145 APEAL 424/2020 AMOL GAJANAN JAMBHE SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR D/OF 10/27/20
146 BA 691/2020 KAILASH S/o AATMARAM BANSOD SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR D/OF 09/16/20
147 ABA 591/2020 ASHWINI GULABRAO THAWALE SANTOSH DAMODAR CHANDE D/OF 10/01/20

148 WP 537/2020 SARNATH D. SAHOO D/OF 10/13/20

149 APL 540/2020 SAROJ NANDLAL VARMA SAURABH S. SARDA D/OF 09/17/20

150 APL 475/2020 D/OF 09/07/20

DINESH @ TUKARAM S/o SHAMRAOJI 
GHODMARE

RAEES AHMAD ABDUL
KADAR QURESHI

JAYANT S/O KASHINATH
GANGAWANE

PRALHAD S/O PANDURANG 
KHANDAGALE

334/2020 
TAGGED WITH 
ABA353/2020

SAHIL S. DEWANI, SHYAM 
DAYARAM DEWANI,R.S. DEWANI

SATISH @ KANNYA S/O TIKAMCHAND 
BADNAKHE

643/2020 with
APPP 1100/2020

ARATI @ TEJASVI D/O VISHVASRAO 
GODE

JAMALUDDIN S/o NIZAMUDDIN 
KHAN

KAMALKISHOR S/o MADANLAL
VARMA

SAURABH S. SARDA, 
M. G. SARDA
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151 ABA 347/2020
BHIMRAO PRABHUSINGH RATHOD

D/OF 09/08/20

152 WP 493/2020 GULAB YUNUS GULAB RASUL SHWETA D. WANKHEDE D/OF 09/21/20

153 WP 522/2020
SHWETA D. WANKHEDE 

D/OF 10/03/20

154 WP 550/2020 AMIT @ PAPA PRAKASH TAKBHAVARE SHWETA D. WANKHEDE D/OF 10/17/20
155 WP 610/2020 MANISH CHANDRABHAN LANJEWAR SHWETA D. WANKHEDE D/OF 11/25/20
156 BA 897/2020 SANKET S/O WASDEV KALE SIDDHARTH M. LODHA D/OF 09/28/20

157 APEAL 332/2020
SK BHOYAR

D/OF 09/11/20

158 BA 1000/2020
RAHUL S/O MADAN KASOR

D/OF 10/19/20

159 BA 995/2020 SACHIN S/O VITTHALRAO MORE SK BHOYAR, ARUNA S. BHOYAR D/OF 10/19/20

160 BA
BALKISHAN S/o MOHANLAL GANDHI SM BHANGDE

D/OF 10/01/20

161 WP 539/2020
SONALI B KHOBRAGADE

D/OF 10/13/20

162 WP 581/2020
SONALI B KHOBRAGADE

D/OF 11/02/20

163 WP 494/2020 AMITKUMAR S/O SURENDRAKUMAR SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 09/21/20
164 WP 517/2020 RSHAD ALI SHAUKAT ALI SIDDIQUEE SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 09/30/20
165 WP 518/2020 UMESH S/o ASHOKRAO ATHAVALE SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 09/30/20
166 WP 525/2020 AMOL PRAMOD RAUT SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 10/05/20
167 WP 529/2020 DAKRAM PANDHARI GHORMODE SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 10/05/20
168 WP 541/2020 SAMUEL JOSEPH BEERA SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 10/13/20
169 WP 542/2020 RAJKUMAR HANSRAJ VARMA SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 10/13/20
170 WP 565/2020 KHUNNILAL S/O ARJUN YEDE SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 10/26/20
171 WP 572/2020 RANJIT BADRI RAI SONALI B KHOBRAGADE D/OF 10/29/20
172 ABA 331/2020 SUNITA W/o RAVINDRA CHARAKOLU SUMIT G JOSHI D/OF 09/07/20
173 ABA 611/2020 RAMAKANT S/O MOTILAL MURAB SUMIT G JOSHI D/OF 10/14/20
174 APL 544/2020 NEERAJ S/o GURALDAS WADHWANI SUMIT G JOSHI D/OF 09/17/20
175 BA 960/2020 SAHIL @ SAMER KHURSHID SAYYED SUMIT G JOSHI D/OF 10/06/20

176 BA 1072/2020 SANTOSH S/O SHAMRAO SONONE D/OF 11/03/20

177 ABA 176/2021 T.D. MANDLEKAR, R.V. MALVIYA D/OF 03/17/21

SHREERANG P. BHANDARKAR, 
SOURABH BHENDE,MRS. ANJALI S. 
BHANDARKAR

ALTAF HUSSAIN KHWAJA GULAM 
ABBHAS

MOHD. AAZAM MOHD. 
ISRAIL SHEIKH

SK BHOYAR, 
ARUNA S. BHOYAR

922/2020 with
APPP 984/2020

NANDKISHOR KAPOORCHAND 
SAWALAKHE
AMITKUMAR S/O SURENDRAKUMAR 
JAISWAL

SUNIL GOVINDRAO MAGRE, 
VISHAL DHUNDALE

MOHAMMAD SAUD S/O TAKDIRULLAH 
KHAN
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178 BA 501/2021 D/OF 05/27/21

179 APL 730/2020
AASIF ALI SADIQUE ALI AND

D/OF 11/03/20

180 ABA 669/2020 MANGESH S/O MANOHAR MOKASHE TEJAS S. DESHPANDE D/OF 11/03/20
181 ABA 670/2020 GAJANAN S/O ANKUSHRAO RAUT TEJAS S. DESHPANDE D/OF 11/03/20
182 BA 969/2020 ABDUL FAIZAN ABDUL ZAHED TEJAS S. DESHPANDE D/OF 10/14/20
183 APPLN 38/2020 SATISH POPATRAO KALE TUSHAR SONAWANE D/OF 10/27/20
184 APPLN 39/2020 SATISH POPATRAO KALE TUSHAR SONAWANE D/OF 10/27/20
185 ABA 609/2020 DATTA S/O MURLIDHAR BHOYAR TUSHAR U. TATHOD D/OF 10/14/20
186 APL 549/2020 SUNIL S/o MAHADEO JAMDAR TUSHAR U. TATHOD D/OF 09/18/20
187 APL 670/2020 SUNIL S/o MAHADEO JAMDAR TUSHAR U. TATHOD D/OF 10/14/20

188 APL 718/2020
UJWAL RAJAN PHASATE 

D/OF 10/31/20

189 APPLN 34/2020
PRIYANKA D/o JITENDRA TIRPUDE

D/OF 10/01/20

190 ABA 722/20
VED DESHPANDE

D/OF 11/24/20

191 APL 659/2020 VED R. DESHPANDE D/OF 10/06/20

192 ABA 173/2021 GANESH S/O MAHADEO DAGADE VED R. DESHPANDE D/OF 03/16/21
193 WP 577/20 ABHISHEK JAGDISH GHUGE VED R. DESHPANDE D/OF 11/02/20
194 BA 968/2020 MANOJ PANDURANG MAHURE VIRENDRA D DARNE D/OF 10/14/20
195 ABA 417/2020 RANJANA NARSING RATHOD VIRENDRA DARNE D/OF 09/18/20
196 BA 754/2020 SUDHAKAR NARSING RATHOD VIRENDRA DARNE D/OF 09/18/20
197 ABA 390/2020 SHABINA PARVIN SHEIKH SADIQUE VIRENDRA DHARNE D/OF 09/16/20
198 ABA 624/2020 DR. AMOL RANJEET DSHMUKH VISHWAJEET SINGH UBEROI D/OF 10/17/20
199 BA 570/2020 AMOL S/O SAMADHAN WANKHEDE VIVEK AWCHAT, S.G. SONUNE D/OF 09/07/20
200 BA 584/2020 ABDUL RAHIM SHEIKH IMAM YUVRAJ DHANDE D/OF 09/07/20

201 ABA 236/2021 MURALIDHAR PAIKAJI ALAM D/OF 04/05/21

202 BA 284/2021 HARSH S/O VIVEK WANKHADE D/OF 03/26/21

203 BA 702/2020
ZEESHAN Z. HAQ 

D/OF 09/16/20

204 BA 961/2020 KAVITA LAXMANRAO KALBAGE ZEESHAN Z. HAQ D/OF 10/06/20

GAJANAN S/O RAMKRUSHNA 
DUCHALE

TEJAS DESHPANDE, 
ALPESH D. DESHMUKH

TEJAS DESHPANDE, 
MOHSIN KHAN

KUSHAL S/O KRUSHNARAO
AMBADKAR

V. R. RAHANGDALE, 
ANISHA S. MALKE,SHANKAR 
DONUJI MALKE,A. G. YEDE

ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN S/O 
IRFAN HUSSAIN
BHAGIRATHI W/o RAMESH 
CHANDANSHIV

YUVRAJ DHANDE, IMRAN 
DESHMUKH

YUVRAJ DHANDE, IMRAN 
DESHMUKH

SHAIKH BABAR SHAIKH BHURA 
GOURVE
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CATEGORY CASE NO. PARTY NAME REMARK

1 ABA

NITIN S/O VASANTRAO DESHMUKH A.R. DESHPANDE, ZEESHAN Z. HAQ

PENDING 05/17/21

2 ABA 245/2021 MUKUNDA S/O SHAMLAL GHATE AAKASH A. GUPTA PENDING 04/08/21
3 APL 604/2020 VIMALBAI WD/O LAKHARAM RAUT AJAY S. LONDHE PENDING 09/28/20

4 WP 497/2020 PENDING 09/23/20

5 ABA 218/2021 PENDING 03/25/21

6 APL 488/2020 AKASH S/O BHIMRAO GAJBHIYE AMOL MOHAN JALTARE PENDING 09/09/20
7 APL 490/2020 AKASH S/o BHIMRAO GAJBHIYE AMOL MOHAN JALTARE PENDING 09/09/20
8 APL 531/2020 YASHWANT NARAYAN DESHMUKH ANAND S. THOTANGE PENDING 09/16/20

9 APEAL
SANDIP NAMDEO KAKDE

PENDING 11/24/20

10 APPLN 29/2021 SACHIN S/O SHRAVAN VAIDYA PENDING 04/01/21

11 WP 358/2021 SAKHUBAI W/O UTTAMRAO ZOTE ANKUSH M. TIRUKH PENDING 05/11/21
12 APEAL 436/2020 UMESH S/O RODUBA SURUSHE AWACHAR SACHIN MOHAN PENDING 11/04/20

13 APL 437/2021 KAMRUNNISA MOHD. ASHPAK PENDING 03/22/21

14 APL 656/2020 ASHOK S/o VASUDEO KHARVE DEEPAK S. KHUSHALANI PENDING 10/06/20

15 APL 689/2020 DEEPAK S. KHUSHALANI PENDING 10/19/20

16 WP
GAJENDRA S/O GOVINDRAO WAIKAR G.G.WAIKAR (IN PERSON) 

PENDING 09/25/20

17 BA 855/2020 WASIM @ WASSI S/o MOHD. AJIJ GAJENDRA G. SAOJI PENDING 09/24/20

18 WP 535/2020 RAVINDRA S/o BALAJI PUTTEWAR PENDING 10/13/20

19 ABA 340/2020
SUBHASH PRALHAD SHINDE

PENDING 09/08/20

ANNEXURE  'D'
LIST OF PENDING CASES FILED DURING LOCK-DOWN PERIOD (SCAN COPY)

(BY MAIL COPY REGULAR NUMBER GIVEN BUT IN WHICH HARD COPY NOT FILED AS YET)

Sr. 
No.

ADVOCATE
NAME

CASE
STATUS

REGISTER
DATE

316/2021
(ABA 353/2021
Number GIVEN TO
HARD COPY)

MOTILAL OSWAL HOME FIN.
 COR. LTD

ALOK HARGOPAL DAGA, 
S.R.SHUKLA,SHASHANK SHUKLA

DNYANESHWAR S/O YASHVANTRAO 
GARUD

AMOL B. CHALAK, NACHIKET G. 
MOHARIR

451/2020 with
APPA 477/2020

ANIL A. DHAWAS, 
SHRIKANT B. BAWANTHADE
ANIRUDDHA C. JALTARE, ANAND S. 
THOTANGE

DATTARAM N. MUDGALE, FIRDOS 
MIRZA

ABHISHEK @ RINKU S/O RAJENDRA 
SHUKLA 

503/2020 with
APPW 88 & 89/20

ISHWAR S. CHARLEWAR, MRS. 
DEEPA I CHARLEWAR
KAMAL HARGUNDAN ANANDANI, 
DARSHANA K. ANANDANI,T. V. 
MOHATA
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20 APEAL PENDING 11/04/20

21 APL 706/2020 MUKESH MULCHAND MAKDE PENDING 10/27/20

22 APEAL 393/2020 NIYAZ AHEMAD MUKTYAR AHEMAD MAHESH VASANT RAI PENDING 09/29/20
23 ABA 335/2021 SUNIL S/O PANDURANG KAKDE MAHESH VASANT RAI PENDING 06/03/21
24 ABA 326/2021 ROSHAN S/O HUSAINRAO MANKAR MANJU M. GHATODE PENDING 05/24/21

25 APL 440/2021
YUSUF S/O TURAB KHAN

PENDING 03/22/21

26 CRPIL 01/2021 PENDING

27 BA 497/2021 SHIVAJI TRAYAMBAK SHELKE PENDING 05/24/21

28 APL 676/2020 BHARAT S/O WAMANRAO RANE NIKHIL R. TEKADE PENDING 10/15/20
29 APL 719/2020 SURESH S/O SHIVDHAN CHANDAK NIKHIL R. TEKADE PENDING 11/02/20

30 APL 688/2020 NIKHIL R. TEKADE, A. R. KAKAD PENDING 10/19/20

31 APEAL 314/2020 O.K. MASURKE, N.S. GIRIPUNJE PENDING 09/09/20

32 REVN
BABARAO S/O SAHADEORAO NAGLE

PENDING 11/06/20

33 ABA 313/2021 SATISHKUMAR AMARSINGH PENDING 05/17/21

34 WP 340/2020 PENDING 09/04/20

35 BA 499/2021 KANCHAN W/O PRAMOD RAMTEKE R.M. TAHALIYANI PENDING 05/24/21
36 ABA 221/2021 SURAJ S/O RAJU BHOJWAR RANJEET SINGH V. GAHILOT PENDING 03/30/21
37 APL 534/2020 BHASKAR S/o KESHAV WANKHADE RANJEET SINGH V. GAHILOT PENDING 09/16/20

38 APL 548/2020 GAJANAN BALKRUSHNA INGLE PENDING 09/18/20

39 APL 527/2020 SANKET S/o SANJEEV NIKHADE S.S. DHENGALE PENDING 09/15/20
40 APL 567/2020 MANGLA W/o NARAYAN PATIL SAGAR KATKAR PENDING 09/23/20
41 APL 489/2020 PRAMOD S/o SUWALAL JAIN SAMEER VISHWAS SOHONI PENDING 09/09/20
42 ABA 381/2020 SUSHANT ASHOKRAO NIMKARDE SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR PENDING 09/16/20
43 APEAL 395/2020 HARIDAS NAMDEO DHARPDWAR SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR PENDING 09/29/20
44 APL 547/2020 SANJAY S/o RAMESH SHARMA SANGRAM VIKAS SIRPURKAR PENDING 09/17/20
45 APL 532/2020 SUNIL SADASHIV LAHANE SANTOSH DAMODAR CHANDE PENDING 09/16/20

435/2020 with
APPA 456/20

AAKASH S/O BHIMRAO 
CHANDRASHEKHAR

KAMAL K. GOUR, 
Y. B. MANDAPE,
MAHESH I. MOURYA, M. B. 
BUJADE,RAHUL RAM RATHOD

MOHAMMAD ATEEQUE ABDUL 
MUSHTAQUE, DATTARAM N. 
MUDGALE,MOHD SHARIK

RED LYNX CONFEDERATION THR. ITS 
DIRECTOR- SANGEETA DOGRA Ms. SANGEETA DOGRA (IN PERSON) 

NIHALSING B. RATHOD, ANIL A. 
ADELKAR,BARUN KUMAR

VINODKUMAR @ VINODRAJ S/O 
DHANRAJJI CHANDAK
PRAFUL S/O PURUSHOTTAM
POTDUKHE

110/2020 with
APPR 112/2020

P R AGRAWAL, SANDEP L. 
VISHWAKARMA
PRAKASH S. JAISWAL,
 R. R. SHARMA,

RUPENDRASINGH @ MICKKY S/O 
BALWIRSINGH BAKSHI

R.M. DAGA, F.N. HAIDARI,
PANKAJ SHENDE 

S.M. VAISHNAV, 
M. A. VAISHNAV
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46 APL 537/2020 DILIP RAMBHAU JADHAV SANTOSH DAMODAR CHANDE PENDING 09/16/20
47 WP 534/2020 PRALHAD RAMDAS SHARMA SONALI B KHOBRAGADE PENDING 10/13/20

48 APL 726/2020
FULCHAND JAGANNATH SHAHU

PENDING 11/02/20

49 APPLN 37/2020 SANDIP S/O SUDAM LAMBHADE TEJAS S. DESHPANDE PENDING 10/27/20
50 APL 698/2020 PRALHAD S/O GYANOBARAO CHATE TEJAS S. DESHPANDE PENDING 10/22/20

51 APPLN 44/2020 VED R. DESHPANDE PENDING 11/04/20

52 APPLN 45/2020 VED R. DESHPANDE PENDING 11/04/20

53 APPLN 46/2020 RAVINDRA S/O SHRINIVASRAO SHINDE VED R. DESHPANDE PENDING 11/04/20

54 BA
DILIP S/O PUNDLIK NAGRALE

PENDING 03/16/21

TARUN PARMAR, PRATIK 
BIRHADE,JASPAL SINGH 
KHANGURA

RAVINDRA S/O SHRINIVASRAO
SHINDE
RAVINDRA S/O SHRINIVASRAO
SHINDE

238/2021 with
APPP 502/2021
 (interim bail)

VED R. DESHPANDE, NILESH P. 
CHAWARDOL
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Annexure - E

PETN. RESPDNT. PETN.ADV.

1 31.07.20 - 8978 Vijay Falke State S. V. Sohoni GP

2 19.09.20 - 8920 Sagar Jadhav U. of India V. G. Dhundale

3 22.09.20 - 8961 M/s Mettasha U. of India I. S. Charlewar

4 17.09.20 - 8692 Parmatma N. R. Bhishikar -

5 17.09.20 - 8934 U. of India I. S. Charlewar

6 25.07.20 636 8445 State S. M. Khare GP

7 10.09.20 - 8481 ETC agro State A. M. Saraogi GP

8 13.08.20 905 8409 Uthav  Sabe Ankush Tirukh GP

9 16.09.20 - 8696 U. of India I. S. Charlewar GP

10 03.09.20 - 8054 State A. R. Ingole GP

List of pending cases filed during Lock-down 
Period (by Mail in which Hard Copy are to be 

filed (Year 2020)

SR.
NO

Date of E-
filing 

LDVC.
NO.

WPST.
NO

RESPDNT. 
Adv. 

C. J. 
dhomane

ASGI
A. V. Khare

Smt. 
Kamalabai

Deepali 
pachade

C. J. 
dhomane

Vijay 
Meshram

Collector 
Buldhana

Amrut  
Wadhai

Gramvikas 
Shikshan
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11 10.07.20 487 12368 Sayyed Collector Atiph Sayyed GP

12 03.08.20 715 12369 State P. K. Kshirsagar GP

13 14.08.20 891 11899 Kamakshi U. of India A. S. Ingole -

14 13.05.20 68 11967 Aamaladevi SBI S.S. Meshram Anil Kumar

15 10.06.20 353 10632 State S. G. Jagtap

16 22.06.20 286 11904 Dr. Vandana State S. A. Chaudhari

17 20.09.20 - 8935 C. Jadhav State I. S. Charlewar S. N. Bhattad

18 30.10.20 - 10843 Sk. Bashir C.A. Babrekar -

19 05.08.20 748 12370 State A. M. Ghare GP

20 02.11.20 - 11046 STATE A.K. SHAIKH GP

21 04.09.20 - 8068 Amar  Thakur State V. S. Giramkar GP

22 18.09.20 - 8901 Z. P. Akola V. B. Bhise -

23 20.06.20 263 8367 Majid Shah F. T. Mirza GP

Meena 
Jadhav

Manisha 
pokale

GP
J. B. Kasat

GP

Gulabrao 
Rashid

Amol  
Thakare

GAURI 
Paliwal

Sharad 
Savant

D. Cast 
Certificate 
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24 18.08.20 937 8686 Arun Sidam State P. K. Kshirsagar GP

25 22.09.20 - 8991 Nisha Parte Z. P. Nagpur Vikas Kulsange -

26 27.08.20 1042 8937 State A. R. Ingole GP

27 30.09.20 - 9472 P. S. Patil -

28 22.09.20 - 8973 STATE S.G. JAGTAP -

29 03.11.20 - 11018 EDU.OFFICER A.Z. JIBHKATE -

30 16.07.20 547 8028 KADAIBAI SO AHMED A. J. Kadu

31 07.09.20 - 8245 S. N. Kumar

32 13.10.20 - 9927 SHESHRAO AS DHORE S. J. Kadu

33 06.10.20 1077 10905 VIVEK Tiwari Z.Z. HAQ -

34 20.08.20 961 8353 STATE A.R. INGOLE GP

35 28.06.20 339 8235 ADDL. COMM. GP

36 12.07.20 497 8154 R. R. Vyas GP

Suresh 
Thakkar

Vaibhav 
Deshmukh

Divisional 
Commissioner 

Amravati

ROHIT 
Deshmukh

SANGEETA 
Durge

VASANTA 
Pachpor

RAJAN 
Deshpande

BANK OF 
BARORA

AKSHAY 
SUDAME

VAIJU 
Awatade

R.T.M.N.U, 
NAGPUR

GURUNANAK 

LILABAI 
Wagh

TS 
DESHPANDE

M/s Satguru 
Krupa 

Licensing 
Authority 
Bhandara
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37 22.10.20 - 10463 Jaipal Wanwe JOINT COMM. AM GHARE

38 28.05.20 139 8714 Sangita Bhide STATE AB MIRZA GP

39 14.09.20 - 8498 STATE M. V. Rai

40 17.08.20 PIL577 STATE A.R. INGOLE

41 26.04.20 9 13096 STATE

42 02.07.20 374 13095 M/S. W.C.L. -

43 03.07.20 394 13069 FIROZ SHAH STATE GP

44 31.07.20 697 11314 STATE GP

45 17.08.20 919 11303 Alok Daga GP

46 13.06.20 215 11442 Manoj Gupta Nimbabai R. S. Kurekar GP

47 08.10.20 - 9812 U.O.I. -

48 12.10.20 - 9811 Nivrutti Zaskar State A. P. Chaware GP

49 21.07.20 596 8038 STATE AR INGOLE GP

GP
Dilali Kolhe

Sunanda 
Pandit

GP
P. S. Patil

PILST/
11236

JANARDAN 
Moon

S. V. Purohit 
GP

SWAMI 
SERVICES

ARUN 
AGRAWAL

GP
Priti 
Deshmukh

M/S. B. 
HIMMATLAL

ANUBHAV 
MARDIKAR

GAJANAN 
SHINDE

SAU. 
MANISHA 

Ingle

 ANAND 
THOTANGE

Gaouri 
Ganthade

DIST.CAST 
SCRUTINY

PRASHANT  
Tembhare

I.S. 
CHARLEWAR

VISHAL 
khadse



Annexure E

Page 5

50 25.07.20 630 11308 ANUP DHORE

51 06.08.20 787 9612 STATE ANUP DHORE

52 21.08.20 958 9307

53 23.09.20 - 9041 STATE S.U. GHUDE -

54 22.09.20 - 9328 U.O.I.

55 17.07.20 200

8320

Vijay 

SDO

O. S. Ahmed

56 02.10.20 -

9656 State

GP

57 08.06.20 183

11302

Ram Chauhan

M.S.R.T.C.

Atul pathak -

58 23.05.20 117

11437 UNION OF INDIA

Sushama

59 17.08.20 919

11313

-

60 06.10.20 1108

9833 STATE

N.G. MOHARIR GP

61 06.10.20 1106

9868

VISHAL Singh

STATE

GP

62 08.10.20 -

9813 U.O.I.

GP

PRIYADARS
HINI

DY. 
COMMISSIONE

R

Anand 
parchure

DILIP  
Thakare

GP
S. M. 
Bhangade

NARENDRA 
Thakur

S.T.C.S 
COMITY, NGP.

MAHESH 
DESHMUKH

GP
M. Shaikh

REMESH 
Dekate

AVINASH 
Sonke

I.S. 
CHARLEWAR

C. J. 
Dhomane

gp

Dhyansagar 
B.S. Sanstha

S. P. 
Bhandarakar

TIWARI 
ASSOCIATES

S.T. 
KARMARKAR

RAJESH 
Hedao

SEC., 

JAGADAMBHA

ASHWIN 
DESHPANDE

MS.V.R.G. 
PROJECTS

S.G. 
KARMARKAR

SANJAY 
Dabale

I.S. 
CHARLEWAR
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63 14.10.20 -

9992 STATE

GP

64 29.10.20 -

10803 STATE

GP

65

24.07.20 634 9586 STATE

R.R. VYAS GP

66 08.10.20 - 9876 STATE P.N. SHENDE GP

67 22.10.20 10426 R.D. DHANDE S. V. Sohoni

68 21.08.20 963 9302 ABDUL sheikh STATE GP

69 29.09.20 - 9329 U.O.I. GP

70 04.06.20 172 9332 U.O.I. MO. ATEEQ GP

71 23.09.20 - 9042 STATE S.U. GHUDE GP

72 15.06.20 219 9652 State S. G. Jagtap GP

73 12.08.20 867 10835 Prakash Naidu -

74 13.10.20 - 9804 Deputy Z.Z. HAQ

75 29.06.20 349 11817 State A. Thotange GP

PRAMOD 
Heda

I.S. 
CHARLEWAR

PRAFULL 
Shende

BHUSHAN 
DAFLE

SUNIL  
Meshram

GYANSINGH 
Singh

Surwarna 
Gavai

AKOLA,MUNCIP
AL CO.

SAYAD 
SHAHID

NIKHIL 
Amzare

I.S. 
CHARLEWAR

M/S. AAI 
TULJABHAV

ANI

KISHRO 
Hinganikar

Bhushan 
Wine Shop

Ravindra 
Lakudkar

the yavatmal 
urban Co-

Op.Bank ltd.

Wasudeo 
Surjuse

S. K. 
Tambade

Surekha 
Ghawat



Annexure E

Page 7

76 15.10.20 - 10071 STATE A.A. NAIK GP

77 15.05.20 72 11323 State A. R. Ingole -

78 10.08.20 816 9703 S.G.B.G.U, AMT. S. G. Jagtap -

79 23.05.20 115 11448 S. K. Tiwari U. of India S. G. Karmarkar GP

80 20.05.20 93 11902 S. K. Tiwari U. of India S. G. Karmarkar ASGI

81 03.08.20 716 11447 Ashish Killedar -

82 12.08.20 873 11451 Rahul Dhande -

83 31.07.20 725 11291 Santosh Raut State A.M. GHARE GP

84 11.05.20 64 11434 M.S.E.D.C.L aditya Goel -

85 23.06.20 298 11239 U. of India A. R. Ingole GP

86 21.05.20 104 11456 State M.P. Kariya GP

87 18.06.20 267 13471 gopal Agrawal Controller R. S. Sirpurkar GP

88 01.05.20 25 13468 Govt. of Maha. Racees Khan GP

J.P. 
ENTERPRISE

S

Mahendra 
Mohobe

Indira bahu-
uddeshiya 
shikshan 
sanstha

Dr. Kumar 
Singh

The Authorized 
Officer BOI

Ms. Kanta 
Mangroo 

Burde

The Principal 
Chief Personnedl 

Officer

neeraj 
Agrawal

Pramod 
Junghare

Virendra 
dharne

Nagpur Daily 
News Paper 
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89 10.06.20 92 11245 S. K. Tiwari U. of India GP

90 07.07.20 422 11444 State rahul rathod GP

91 13.05.20 70 11441 S. V. Sirpurkar GP

92 07.07.20 415 11443 anwar Shah State R. S. Kurekar GP

93 21.07.20 606 11505 State Nikhil Kirtane GP

94 15.09.20 - 8585 Piyush chikate Ministry of Home Rahul Wasnik GP

95 19.10.20 - 10093 M.D. LAKHE GP

96 20.07.20 PIL616 7050 State C. S. Kaptan GP

97 06.11.20 - 11174 Kanhanshu State P. S. Wathore Gp

98 15.10.20 - 10012 Balabhau lade The Dy. Director GP

99 22.05.20 108 11512 Vishnu Khare Nagpur Mehtar Nitesh Samudre -

100 13.06.20 209 11485 State P. R. agrawal Gp

101 15.10.20 - 9999 ashfaq ahmed stae Z.Z. HAQ

S.G. 
KARMARKAR

Antyodaya 
Shyam

Ramkrushna  
Kotangwale

Collector 
Bhandara

Mahadeo 
Jibkate

SUNIL  
Thambake

DY.DIRCTOR, 
EDU. NGP

Vikas 
Tumbaram

Tejas 
Deshpande

Hemant 
Kambare
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102 21.07.20 621 8161 uttam gedam swapnil gajbhiy d.v. mahajan

103 24.11.20 - 11711 state s.a lambhat

104 18.09.20 - 8926 sk tiwari U. of India

105 13.09.20 - 8579 nalanda raut S.D CHANDE

106 24.11.20 - 11724 state S.D CHANDE

107 29.10.20 - 10889 state ashish chaware

108 13.07.20 496 8211 Prabhakar state

109 23.10.20 - 10613 STATE P.S. PATIL

110 30.08.20 - 8042 Lata State S. S. Thombre -

111 20.10.20 - 10347 U.K. Bisen

112 20.10.20 - 10345 ramesh U.K. Bisen

113 31.10.20 - 10985 director anup gilda

114 22.10.20 - 10563 wahid ali Alok Daga

pushplata 
sonvane

S.G 
KARMARKAR

progressive 
education

harishchndra 
bokde

shanakr 
thakre

Mugdha 
Chandurkar

GP
S. D. Chande

SANJAY 
GAHUKAR

JAIKUMAR 
RAHANDAGA

LE

ADMINISTRATA
R

ADMINISTRATA
R

shaheed 
abdul

ADMINISTRATA
R
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115 24.11.20 - 11714 pushpa state sanket cambat

116 17.10.20 - 10073 Mahadeo U. of India A.A.Syed

117 18.10.20 - 10346 karuna state Sanjay Ghude

118 08.08.20 818 8463 Nikhil Tekade D. M. Kale

119 05.07.20 414 11632 Ramesh C. M. Samarth

120 10.09.20 - 8420 Mangal Singh State

121 02.07.21 -

122 02.07.21 -

123 02.07.21 -

124 02.07.21 -

125 02.07.21 -

126 13.07.21 -

127 13.07.21 -

M/s Mall 
Enterprises

MSETCL, 
Nagpur

State of 
Maharashtra

Tejas 
Deshpande

CAO/
7550/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)

CAO/
4552/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)

CAO/
7553/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)

CAO/
7554/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)

CAO/
7563/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)

CAO/
7982/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)

CAO/
7984/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)
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128 13.07.21 -

129 13.07.21 -

130 13.07.21 -

CAO/
7985/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)

CAO/
7986/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)

CAO/
7987/21

Dr. Jerryl 
Avinash 
Banait

State of 
Maharashtra

Ms. Sangeeta 
Dogra 
(Intervener-
Inperson)
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ANNEXURE- F

Sr. No WPSt. No. WP No. Name Of Petitioner Name of Respondant

1 -- 9610 4162 State of Maharashtra A.R.Ingole

2 558 12126 4050 Dinesh Shriram Pannami State of Maharashtra A.R.Ingole

3 526 12050 3972 Waman Deorao Kumbhare A.R.Ingole

4 962 12156 4097 Rashtriya Mazdoor Sena State of Maharashtra A.R.Ingole

5 939 12157 3986 State of Maharashtra A.R.Ingole

6 -- 6281 - STATE OF MAHA. A.R. Ingole

7 978 12875 3975 STATE OF MAHA. A.R. Ingole

8

-- 8440 4154 Mahesh Tejrao Nikas State of Maharashtra P.S.Kshirsagar

-- 8432 4152 Yogita Gopalsingh Pawar State of Maharashtra P.S.Kshirsagar

1122 9857 4131 State of Maharashtra P.S.Kshirsagar

1123 With 9860 4133 Dr. Vijay Gokullal Jaiswal State of Maharashtra P.S.Kshirsagar

-- 10021 3930 State of Maharashtra

A.M.Ghare

-- With 10024 3933 State of Maharashtra

            LIST OF DECIDED CASES FILED DURING LOCKDOWN 
PERIOD (By E-mail) IN WHICH HARD COPY ARE TO BE FILED 

(YEAR 2020)

LDVC 
CW NO

Advocate For 
Petitioner

Student Rights Association 
of India 

Maharashtra State 
Power Generation 
Company Ltd

Student Rights 
Association of India 

SATISH S/O GAJANANRAO 
DEVARKAR

STHANIK KANTRATDAR 
KALYAN ASSOCIATION,

Dr. Santosh Sudarshan 
Sangamwar

Nagpur Regional Co-
operative Paddy 
Purchasing Societies

Nagpur Regional Co-
operative Paddy 
Purchasing Societies
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8

181 12520 4072 Union of India Pushkar Ghare

-- 10083 4164 Vijay Shridhar Alsi U.J.Deshpande

9 -- 9948 4165 P.S.Patil

10 -- 8308 3954 A.S.Siddiqui

11 -- 8776 4166 Nil A.S.Tiwari

12 707 12490 4058 Sharada Mahila Mandal A.S.Tiwari

13 995 8079 4117 State of Maharashtra A.J.Pathak

14 -- 9967 3985 Ankush Mohan Chauhan A.J.Pathak

15 -- 10075 4068 Rohini Metal Industries Union of India R.M.Tahaliyani

16 672 8025 3969 Keshav Mahadeo Mohane State of Maharashtra S.G.Jagtap

17 33 12724 4038  M/S K.K. TRADERS STATE OF MAHA. S.G. JAGTAP

18 861 12039 4011 State of Maharashtra S.G.Jagtap

19 393 12306 4022 Sandip Keshavrao Purekar State of Maharashtra S.G.Jagtap

20 -- 10586 3961 Canara Bank R. Chhabra

21 524 12033 3953 Ramesh State Bank R. Chhabra

22 -- 10592 3979 Shamsundar Abaji Muley State of Maharashtra K. Rodge

All India Bank of 
Maharashtra Employees 
Federation.

Laxman Anand Muley 
(Dead) Through LRs 

Santhosh Ankushrao 
Sonune

Divisional 
Commissioner and 
Oth.

Suryabhan Shankar 
Wawre and Another

Yashodabai Najukrao 
and another

Smt. Shweta Vaibhav 
Bisen

The Collector & 
Others

Mrs. Minali Arun 
Yenpreddiwar & Ors.

Divisional 
Commissioner and 
Oth.

Sou. Anita Shriniwas Goud 
Balgoni

M/s. Gurudev Traders & 
another
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23 550 8020 4116 K.S.Narwade

24 -- 8377 3959 K.S.Narwade

25 768 8330 3945 State of Maharashtra P.R.Agrawal

26 -- 8338 3949 State of Maharashtra S.S.Thombre

27 -- 8529 3952 State of Maharashtra O.I.Gupta

28 337 8037 4115 Kajal Manoj Telang R.S.Sirpurkar

29 -- 8561 4113 Monika Ganesh Pimple N.B.Kalwaghe

30 -- 8749 3947 Ananda Totaram Damodar State of Maharashtra A.S.Thotange

31 -- 8058 3940 State of Maharashtra Firdos Mirza

32 936 12128 4013 State of Maharashtra Firdos Mirza

33 -- 8048 4114 Anjali Wasudeo Hattimare Union of India I.S.Charlewar

34 817 12159 4040 Union of India Ishwar Charlewar

35 -- 10079 3974 Union of India 

36 -- 9744 4163 State of Maharashtra M.V.Samarth

37 -- 9750 4157 D.V.Mahajan

38 673 12032 4009 Mukund Ramji Ramekar D.V.Mahajan

Abhay Ramchandra 
Rathod

The Divisional Joint 
Registrar Cooperative 
Societies

The Digras Shetkari 
Sahakari Ginning 

The Assistant 
Registrar Co-operative 
Societies

Shri. Lachama Bhima 
Chintapuri

M/s. APCO Infratech Pvt. 
Ltd.

Hazrat Baba Sayyed 
Muhammad Tajuddin 
Auliya Khuddam Dargah 
Trust

The Sub Divisional 
Officer

Ministry of Home 
Affairs Govt. of India

Ration Dukandar Sangh 
Nagpur

Ration Dukandar Sangh 
Nagpur

Nileshkumar Shyamlal 
Bopche

Vasundhara Praful 
Bhojane

Ashwin 
Deshpande

Sau. Suman Madhav 
Bhutekar

Sau. Ujwala Mohan 
Bhambere & Another

The Additional 
Collector Akola

Assistant Provident 
Fund Commissioner
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39 -- 9691 4159 M.S.Gawai

40 640 8394 4150 Amit Band

41 -- 9441 3999 Sunil Rambhau Chechare State of Maharashtra N.R.Tekade

42 -- 9613 4001 Mitali C. Shukla State of Maharashtra A.I.Sheikh

43 69 10782 4055 Ambadas Karnaji Uike V.S.Kiramkar

44 -- 11070 4054 Dinesh Uttamrao Dhavane The Collector Wardha

45 -- 11142 4053 R.R.Dawda

46 -- 11068 3998 State of Maharashtra U.K.Bisen 

47 125 8073 4000

48 -- 11681 3926 State of Maharashtra Ashwini Athalye

49 -- 11722 4031 Sahil Dayaram Kakade

50 815 12035 4014 State of Maharashtra Ashwin Chaware

51 738 12127 4004 Sashanka Prakash Naidu S.S.Dengale

52 704 12151 4041

53 821 12129 4005 Satish Vasantrao Belsare Parag A Kadu

54 920 12155 4015 State of Maharashtra Parag A Kadu

Dr. Milind Pandharinath 
Jiwane

Param Pujya Dr. 
Babasaheb Ambekdar 
Smarak Samiti Nagpur

Pranaya Ganesh 
Goddamwar

The Collector 
Chandrapur

The Learned 
Divisional 
Commissioner

Smita S. 
Dashputre

Yogesh Subhash 
Kanchalwar

District Deputy 
Registrar Co-operative 
Socieities

Central Krushak Seve 
Sahakari Sanstha 
Maryadit Gondia

Swami Samarth Builders 
and Developers 

Joint District Registrar 
and Collector of 
Stamps Wardha

Alok Hargopal 
Daga

Rajendra Kewalkrishna 
Sharma

Scheduled Tribe Caste 
Certificate Scrutiny 
committee

Ashwin 
Deshpande

Sudhakar Chirkuta 
Tumram

Prakash Balkrishna 
Naidu

Bhagwan Narayan 
Kalamkar

Western Coalfields 
Limited and Others

Shrikrishna 
Tambde

Divisional 
Commissioner and 
Oth.

Vilas Tryambakrao 
Chopde



Page 5

55 694 12143 4044 State of Maharashtra Q.Y.Kashid

56 74 12150 4045 S.D.Chande

57 836 12037 3989 Union of India Ankush Tirukh

58 915 12044 4012 Akshay Joshi

59 358 12045 4043 State of Maharashtra Anup Dhore

60 1015 12047 4092 Union Bank of India Union of India S.D.Ingole

61 619 12049 4052 Abhay Sambre

62 180 12316 4039 Ku.Komal Pappuji Shinde State of Maharashtra S.I.Ghatte

63 396 12324 3966 Tasswar Kha Gulab Kha State of Maharashtra A.S.Londhe

64 600 12326 3963 State of Maharashtra Atul Pande

65 632 12328 4073 K.Mandpe

66 662 12330 4026 Aruna Manohar Yadav State of Maharashtra V.G.Bhamburkar

67 257 12333 4025 Vanita Ashok Sarode Tejas Deshpande

68 130 12335 4024 Atish Ganpatrao Wasekar Madhav Lakhey

69 917 12158 4037 Ravi Surylal Jaiswal Shubanshu Joshi

70 481 12304 4028 State of Maharashtra S.Vaishnav

Sant Gulabbaba Sansthan 

Ku Nalanda Ramdasji Raut Progressive Education 
Society 

M/s Western Carriets 
(India) Limited 

Pramod Ramkishore 
Gupta 

The Licensing 
Authority Assistant 
Commissioner

Rameshwar Amrulalji 
Chandak 

Janmahammad Abdul 
Mohd Jiwani 

Divisional 
Commissioner and 
Oth.

Arvind Dhyandeo Alias 
Gyandeo Patil

Neeta Event Management 
and Catering and Another

The Director Medical 
Education and 
Research Centre and 
Another

The Deputy 
Commissioner 
(Supply)

Superintending 
Engineer Nagpur

Indian Oil Corporation 
Ltd

Prafulla Madhaorao 
Kachawe
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71 671 12309 4099 R.S.Kurekar

72 737 11307 4064 Akash State of Maharashtra Rahul Kurekar

73 152 12313 4027 State of Maharashtra S.P.Dhotre

74 1009 12492 4033 State of Maharashtra

S.A.Mohta

75 1011 With 12493 4034 State of Maharashtra

76 1013 With 12496 4035 State of Maharashtra

77 1016 With 12497 4036 State of Maharashtra

78 364 12491 P. Parsodkar

79 889 12527 4087 State of Maharashtra D.G.Dhoble

80 582 12534 4080 State of Maharashtra Rajnish Vyas

81 1120 9870 4110 Dhanrajsigh State of Maharashtra S.R. Narnaware

82 23 10820 32 Mohd. Nishad State of Maharashtra T.D. Mandlekar

83 272 10847 4094 Pawankumar M/s. Rewood T.D. Mandlekar

84 254 10807 3951 Dr. Gagan NMC

85 427 11298 3948 Yashwant State of Maharashtra

86 637 11628 3958 Pramod State of Maharashtra Shatabdi khaire

Jussain Chandu 
Bhawaniwale

Assistant  
Commissioner

Ramdevbaba Mehtar 
Samaj

Bodhisatva Mazoor 
Kamgar Cooperative 
Society

Ganpati Mazoor Kamgar 
Cooperative Society

Balaji Mazoor Kamgar 
Cooprative Society

Chitarushi Mazoor Kamgar 
Cooperative Society

Mahendrakumar 
Damodharrao Rane

The Joint Director of 
Technical Education 

Manish Jugal @ Achyut 
Rajekar

Smt. Sangita Vivek 
Naitam

Kaustubh 
Deogade

Chandrashekhar 
Chandurkar
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87 452 12871 4066 STATE OF MAHA. Shatabdi khaire

88 248 12041 3955 Royal Bar Sakoli Nagar Parishad D.V. Chavan

89 164 10798 4061 Nitin kumar State of Maharashtra Hitesh Beharani

90 165 10800 4062 smt. Samata State of Maharashtra Hitesh Beharani

91 163 10797 4063 Mohit State of Maharashtra Hitesh Beharani

92 618 PM CARES FUND  AK WAGHMARE

93 227 12869 3976 STATE OF MAHA. A.J. Thakkar

94 262 12861 3996 MUJEEB AFJAL STATE OF MAHA.

95 318 12677 1030 STATE OF MAHA.

96 4 12630 4029 MOHD. ARIF SHEIKH Mir Nagman Ali

97 299 8023 3944 KESHAV S/O PREMLAL S.D. Paliwal

98 941 13539 4051 STATE OF MAHA.

99 246 12856 3992  U.N. FULADI

100 66 UNION OF INDIA

101 379 8413 4125 STATE OF MAHA. M. P. KHAJANCHI 

102 300 12183 4120

BHAURAO S/O KISAN 
DETHE

PILST 
12634

PIL No. 
31

DEEPAK S/O SAMPATRAO 
SANE

SHRIRAM S/O 
GOVARDHAN RATHOD

MOHAMMAD 
ATEEQUE

VAISHALI KUNDALIK 
DAHAKE

SANTOSH N. 
GAIKWAD 

BAR COUNCIL OF 
INDIA

SURESH S/O 
NATTHU HARADE

DEEPAK HARIKISAN 
AGRAWAL

 G. K. MUNDHADA 

SANTOSH KUMAR S/O 
LATE

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK

PIL ST 
13281

PIL No. 
33

UMESH S/O LAXMANRAO 
UTKHEDE

KARTIK N SHUKUL 

SHAHAJAD BAIG HAFIZ 
BAIG

SUNANDA W/O ASHOK 
PANDIT

THE DIVISIONAL 
COMMISSIONER, 
AMRAVATI 

MAHESH VASANT 
RAI
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103 137 12866 4065 M/S MADIRA BHAVAN STATE OF MAHA.

104 28 12708 4059

105 -- 8576 -

106 -- 8420 - STATE OF MAHA. FIRDOS MIRZA 

SUDHIR M 
PURANIK

ARMORI SHAHAR 
KANTRATDAR 
ASSOCIATION

THE LEARNED 
COLLECTOR, 
GADCHIROLI

VIKRANT S. 
GIRAMKAR 

SAU. SUHASINI W/O P. 
SONKUSARE

THE J. COMM. 
AND VICE 
CHAIRMAN 
/SCHEDULED 
TRIBE SCRUTINY 
COMMITTEE, 
NAGPUR AND 
OTHERS

SANJAY U. GHUDE 

MANGALSING S/O 
KALUSINGH PAKAL
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